
Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

 

10/08/2014 Deposit 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Deposit 1-12-12-9800-212-0-2-00 (Sales Tax Payable (Fund 112)) 4.32
Deposit 1-12-12-9800-451-A-4-00 (Taxable Sales) 48.00
Deposit 1-10-00-9800-432-C-4-00 (On-Campus Courses) -295.00
Deposit 1-10-00-9800-432-F-4-00 (Fire College Weekend) 50.00

TOTAL -192.68

 

10/29/2014 VOID: Deposit 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

TOTAL 0.00

 

11/21/2014 Deposit 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Deposit 1-12-12-9800-212-0-2-00 (Sales Tax Payable (Fund 112)) 27.34
Deposit 1-12-12-9800-451-P-4-00 (Non-Taxable Sales) 282.50
Deposit 1-12-12-9800-451-A-4-00 (Taxable Sales) 303.92
Deposit 1-10-00-9800-432-C-4-00 (On-Campus Courses) -1,145.00
Deposit 1-10-00-9825-432-C-4-00 (Certification Fees) 30.00

TOTAL -501.24

 

11/28/2014 VOID: Deposit 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

TOTAL 0.00

 

01/21/2015 Deposit 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Deposit 1-12-12-9800-212-0-2-00 (Sales Tax Payable (Fund 112)) 20.96
Deposit 1-12-12-9800-451-A-4-00 (Taxable Sales) 232.83
Deposit 1-10-00-9800-432-C-4-00 (On-Campus Courses) -680.00
Deposit 1-10-00-9800-432-E-4-00 (Fire Chief's Conference) 175.00
Deposit 1-10-00-9825-432-C-4-00 (Certification Fees) 30.00

TOTAL -221.21

 

01/22/2015 Miscellaneous (A/P)
QuickBooks generated zero amount transaction for bill payment 
stub 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))
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October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

jcm 501 09/30/2013 Miscellaneous (A/P)
To accrue FY 13 portion of check 3609 to GT Key into appropriate 
period Accounts Payable - Other 0.00

jcm 787 09/30/2014 Miscellaneous (A/P)
To record payment for NAFTD dues and conference registration fees 
(AFC kept all but $2k) into pr... Accounts Payable - Other 0.00

jcm 789 09/30/2014 Miscellaneous (A/P) To record shuttle expense for NAFTD conference into proper period Accounts Payable - Other 0.00

TOTAL 0.00

 

01/30/2015 VOID: Deposit 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

TOTAL 0.00

 

04/03/2015 GRAINGER (1)
QuickBooks generated zero amount transaction for bill payment 
stub 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
9708432647 04/06/2015 GRAINGER (1) PO 12262-Reshipment of Damaged Item #3WGA6 Accounts Payable - Other 0.00

TOTAL 0.00

 

04/24/2015 Deposit 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Deposit 1-12-12-9800-212-0-2-00 (Sales Tax Payable (Fund 112)) 14.58
Deposit 1-12-12-9800-451-P-4-00 (Non-Taxable Sales) 68.00
Deposit 1-12-12-9800-451-A-4-00 (Taxable Sales) 161.90
Deposit 1-12-12-9800-486-B-4-00 (Freight) 12.00
Deposit 1-10-00-9800-432-C-4-00 (On-Campus Courses) -906.25

TOTAL -649.77

 

08/25/2015 Deposit 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Deposit 1-12-12-9800-212-0-2-00 (Sales Tax Payable (Fund 112)) 70.07
Deposit 1-12-12-9800-451-A-4-00 (Taxable Sales) 778.53
Deposit 1-12-12-9800-486-B-4-00 (Freight) 24.00
Deposit 1-10-00-9800-432-C-4-00 (On-Campus Courses) -975.00

Miscellaneous (A/P) Deposit 1-10-00-9800-432-F-4-00 (Fire College Weekend) 50.00
Deposit 1-10-00-9825-432-C-4-00 (Certification Fees) 30.00

TOTAL -22.40

 

08/28/2015 Deposit 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Deposit 1-12-12-9800-212-0-2-00 (Sales Tax Payable (Fund 112)) -0.18
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Deposit 1-12-12-9800-451-A-4-00 (Taxable Sales) -2.01
Deposit 1-10-00-9800-432-C-4-00 (On-Campus Courses) -220.00
Deposit 1-10-00-9825-432-C-4-00 (Certification Fees) 60.00

TOTAL -162.19

 

09/16/2015 Deposit 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Deposit 1-12-12-9800-212-0-2-00 (Sales Tax Payable (Fund 112)) 17.40
Deposit 1-12-12-9800-451-A-4-00 (Taxable Sales) 193.22
Deposit 1-10-00-9800-432-C-4-00 (On-Campus Courses) -1,175.00
Deposit 1-10-00-9825-432-C-4-00 (Certification Fees) 30.00

TOTAL -934.38

 

EFT 07/31/2015
STATE  OF ALABAMA -
SALES TAX July state sales tax 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

July state sales tax 1-12-12-9800-212-0-2-00 (Sales Tax Payable (Fund 112)) -449.92

TOTAL -449.92

 

NSF 06/24/2015
BANK OF 
MOUNDVILLE NSF check - Michael Griggs (EMT Refresher) paid back 6/26/15 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

NSF check - Michael Griggs (EMT Refresher) paid back 6/26/15 1-10-00-9810-432-C-4-00 (On-Campus Courses - EMS) -125.00

TOTAL -125.00

 

online pmt 06/12/2015
ALABAMA DEPT. OF 
REVENUE State sales tax on May bookstore sales 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

State sales tax on May bookstore sales 1-12-12-9800-212-0-2-00 (Sales Tax Payable (Fund 112)) -471.20

TOTAL -471.20

 

Online Pmt 07/16/2015
STATE  OF ALABAMA -
SALES TAX June State sales tax for Bookstore sales 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

June State sales tax for Bookstore sales 1-12-12-9800-212-0-2-00 (Sales Tax Payable (Fund 112)) -285.59

TOTAL -285.59
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To Print 09/17/2015
STATE  OF ALABAMA -
SALES TAX August 2015 State Sales Tax 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

August 2015 State Sales Tax 1-12-12-9800-212-0-2-00 (Sales Tax Payable (Fund 112)) -802.54

TOTAL -802.54

 

4876 10/03/2014 PEEHIP ER Health-September Payroll 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

PEEHIP ER Health-September Payroll 1-10-00-0000-201-P-2-00 (Accounts Payable (Fund 110)) -27,690.00

TOTAL -27,690.00

 

4877 10/03/2014 AL POWER CO **** 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

10597-63077/Sep14 09/23/2014 WST Power Bill 1-10-01-9811-608-0-5-00 (Utilities) -428.54

10597-63086/09-2014 09/26/2014 WST Power-8/27-9/26/2014 1-10-01-9811-608-0-5-00 (Utilities) -31.26

TOTAL -459.80

 

4878 10/03/2014

ALABAMA FIRE 
COLLEGE 
BOOKSTORE 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

44634 09/25/2014 Beanies, Rope TShirts, Haz Mat Shirts, LS AFC Shirts 1-10-01-9820-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -103.07

44640 09/25/2014
Mobile Fire and Rescue 
Department Mobile credit used - graduation badges 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -559.50

44654 09/26/2014 25 Incident Safety Officer Books @ $68.95 ea. 1-10-01-9820-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -1,667.80

43900 09/30/2014 Ft Rucker credit used - ISO texts (13) and I/M (1) 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -950.35

TOTAL -3,280.72

 

4879 10/03/2014 Albertville Fire Rescue Fire Investigator - 9/22-9/26/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
20141001-01 09/30/2014 Fire Investigator - 9/22-9/26/14 1-10-01-9800-677-0-5-00 (RTC Cost Share) -720.00

TOTAL -720.00

 

4880 10/03/2014 AT&T MOBILITY* Acct #878149358-Phone Svc 8/20-9/19/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
878149358x09272014 09/19/2014 Phone Svc-8/20-9/19/2014 1-10-07-9800-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -112.28

TOTAL -112.28

 



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail
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Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

4881 10/03/2014
Backyard barbeque 
LLC Meal for CAFCA Meeting 10/1/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

31 10/01/2014 Lunch:  Meat, 2 sides, dessert 1-10-01-9800-667-0-5-00 (Advertising and Promotions) -920.00

TOTAL -920.00

 

4882 10/03/2014 Buffalo Rock Company Vending Supplies 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

48129572 09/26/2014 Open PO for Vending Supplies 1-12-12-9800-660-2-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Vending) -147.00

TOTAL -147.00

 

4883 10/03/2014 CARD SERVICES 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9/22/14-xx3728 09/29/2014 Amazon 6) FD Inc Sfty Offcr Books 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -593.52

3GB Data Plan-Verizon Wireless-PO 11785 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -60.00
Michaels-PO 11784 Frames for NAFTD/FP 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -75.96
Carrot Top-PO 11787-Canadian Flag for NAFTD Conf. 1-10-01-9800-641-G-5-00 (NAFTD Expenses) -70.81

092214-xx7032 09/29/2014 Mailchimp-Monthly Fee 1-10-04-9820-667-0-5-00 (Advertising Promotions) -141.79
(7) FD-Inc. Sfty Ofcr-1 @ $109.86;1 @ $141.39; 3 @ $371.79; 1 @ 
$131.85; 1 @ $123.91 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -830.66
Andy Kirk-Ft. McCoy, WI-$32 Agent Fee, $797.70 Delta Air 1-10-01-9820-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -784.25
Kenny Oldfield-NC-$32 Agent Fee, $524.20 US Air 1-10-01-9811-602-0-5-00 (Out of State Travel  ) -525.73
R. Berry-NY $32 Agent Fee, (509.20) Exchange Credit, $200 Penalty 
Fee, $642.80 US Air 2-10-00-9800-602-0-5-49 (Out-of-state Travel) -345.57

Brother Omnijoin-Phone Minutes 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -0.14
CPE-Jessica PO #11782 1-10-06-9800-617-0-5-00 (Subscriptions) -235.36
Dreamland BBQ-Lunch for Ready Alabama Day 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -53.03
Amazon-(40) Tablecloths for NAFTD Conference 1-10-01-9800-641-G-5-00 (NAFTD Expenses) -453.33
Chip Sneed-Ft. McCoy, WI 1-10-01-9820-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -487.18
Amazon-Quickbooks Window Envelopes PO 11797 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -52.84
Vista Print-Quickbook Checks-PO 11796 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -154.06
CPEasy-Online CPE for Jessica-PO 11752 1-10-06-9800-617-0-5-00 (Subscriptions) -164.85

Floyd Wilks-Camp Pendleton, CA-$32 Agent Fee, $524.20 Delta Air 1-10-01-9820-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -525.73

TOTAL -5,554.81

 

4884 10/03/2014 CENGAGE LEARNING (300) Fire Dept. Incident Safety Officer Books 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
53318183 09/23/2014 9781418009427- FD Incident Safety Officer 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -16,200.00



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

TOTAL -16,200.00

 

4885 10/03/2014 CYPRESS INN NAFTD Conference Meal @ Pavilion 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
E01201 09/23/2014 Dips, Salad, Catfish, Chicken, Grits, etc. 1-10-01-9800-641-G-5-00 (NAFTD Expenses) -3,088.00

TOTAL -3,088.00

 

4886 10/03/2014 Datavail Corporation DBA Consulting-SQL Project 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

14845 09/26/2014 Tier 3 DBA Support 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -137.50

TOTAL -137.50

 

4887 10/03/2014 Direct TV Annual Business Choice/Local Channels 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
24071349855 09/19/2014 Annual Business Choice/Local Channels 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -1,073.87

TOTAL -1,073.87

 

4888 10/03/2014
Employment Screening 
Services Pre-Employment Drug Testing 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

216897 09/30/2014 #7702571-Birmingham 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75
#7698388-Mobile 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75
#7689360-Birmingham 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75
#7653761-Birmingham 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75

TOTAL -95.00

 

4889 10/03/2014
EMS Education 
Consultants, LLC Contracted Svcs for EMS 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

09302014 09/30/2014 Contracted services for EMS consultation 1-10-01-9810-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services - Other) -1,200.00

Estimated mileage and travel expenses per month 1-10-01-9810-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services - Other) -346.50

TOTAL -1,546.50

 

4890 10/03/2014 G & K Services Weely Mat Rental Fees-9/22/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1124763766 09/29/2014 Weely Mat Rental Fees-9/22/2014 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -134.60

TOTAL -134.60
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4891 10/03/2014 HOTEL CAPSTONE NAFTD Conference Venue 9/22-9/24/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

7921 09/28/2014 Food & Beverage 1-10-01-9800-641-G-5-00 (NAFTD Expenses) -7,624.23
Room Rental 1-10-01-9800-641-G-5-00 (NAFTD Expenses) -3,297.05

TOTAL -10,921.28

 

4892 10/03/2014
J & M FIRE 
EXTINGUISHERS Oxygen Cylinders 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
11289 09/29/2014 Oxygen Cylinders 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -60.00

TOTAL -60.00

 

4893 10/03/2014 Jeff Ottwell Live Band for NAFTD Conf Meal @ Cypress Inn 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
09232014 09/23/2014 Live Band for NAFTD Conf Meal @ Cypress Inn 1-10-01-9800-641-G-5-00 (NAFTD Expenses) -700.00

TOTAL -700.00

 

4894 10/03/2014 Key Staff Source Weekly Staffing Svc-10/2/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

14793 10/02/2014 STAFF. SERV.-REG. ($10/HRx40HRS/WEEK)+30% 1-10-01-9830-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -540.00

STAFF. SERV.-EMS ($30/HRx24HRS/WEEK)+30% 1-10-01-9810-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services - Other) -936.00

Hourly Rate for Renwick Jones 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -810.00

Hourly rate for Ethan Hammack's Service 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -918.00
Staff Service-Logistics for Marcus Tucker 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -420.00
Staff Services-Logistics-Damien Davis 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -535.50
Staff Service-Fire Programs-Rick Gregg 1-10-01-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services) -1,560.00

TOTAL -5,719.50

 

4895 10/03/2014
MAC UNIFORM & 
EQUIPMENT Belts/Patches-Recruit Uniforms/Store Merchandise 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

299955 09/25/2014 Web Belts with Silver Buckle 1-12-12-9800-660-1-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Novelties) -412.50

AFC Patches 1-12-12-9800-660-1-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Novelties) -490.00

TOTAL -902.50

 

4896 10/03/2014 McALISTER'S DELI Assorted Box Lunches for Staff Mtg-Howard Cross 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))
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527353 09/25/2014 Assorted Box Lunches 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -345.50

TOTAL -345.50

 

4897 10/03/2014 Montevallo Fire Dept. Refund-Course Cancelled-Anna Pendleton 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
REFUND 10/01/2014 Refund-Course Cancelled 1-10-00-9800-432-C-4-00 (On-Campus Courses) -25.00

TOTAL -25.00

 

4898 10/03/2014
National Volunteer Fire 
Council Conference Registration Fee-Wk of 9/16/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
CONF FEE 09/30/2014 Conference Registration Fee 1-10-01-9800-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -150.00

TOTAL -150.00

 

4899 10/03/2014
Ozark Regional 
Extension Center RT: Rope II 9/8-9/10/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

83044 09/30/2014 RT: Rope II 9/8-9/10/14 1-10-01-9800-502-C-5-01 (Instructor Fees - RTC) -720.00
RT: Rope II 9/8-9/10/14 1-10-01-9800-677-0-5-00 (RTC Cost Share) -264.00

TOTAL -984.00

 

4900 10/03/2014 SCBA SA 6 Mos. Rental-Recruit School 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

100024 09/01/2014 SCOTT AP 50 4.5 SCBA 1-10-01-9800-613-0-5-00 (Equipment Rental) -9,880.00
Shipping 1-10-01-9800-613-0-5-00 (Equipment Rental) -900.00

TOTAL -10,780.00

 

4901 10/03/2014 SOUTHERN LINC Acct #0010585569 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
9943957 09/20/2014 MONTHLY PHONE SERVICE 1-10-07-9800-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -106.00

TOTAL -106.00

 

4902 10/03/2014 TTL, Inc. Professional services from 7/7-8/3/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1016048 09/30/2014 Professional services from 7/7-8/3/14 6-10-00-9800-627-0-5-00 (Architect/Engineer Fees) -2,280.00

TOTAL -2,280.00

 

4903 10/03/2014
Tuscaloosa Charter 
Service LLC Buses for the NAFTD Conference 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))
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NAFTD-09/2014 09/29/2014 Buses for the NAFTD Conference 1-10-01-9800-641-G-5-00 (NAFTD Expenses) -1,485.00

TOTAL -1,485.00

 

4904 10/03/2014 UNITED PARCEL SERV Weekly Shipping Charges-9/27/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
000078F82W394 09/27/2014 Weekly Shipping Charges-9/27/2014 1-12-12-9800-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -731.41

TOTAL -731.41

 

4905 10/03/2014
Worldwide Travel and 
Tours Travel Svcs-K. Oldfield/E.R. Stover 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

09242014 09/24/2014 Kenny Oldfield-Raleigh Durham, NC 10/6-10/8,2014 2-10-00-9800-602-0-5-49 (Out-of-state Travel) -341.20
Ervin Roy Stover-Raleigh Durham, NC 10/6-10/8, 2014 2-10-00-9800-602-0-5-49 (Out-of-state Travel) -341.20

TOTAL -682.40

 

4906 10/10/2014 ADT Security Services WST-Security Svc 10/1/14-12/31/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
521384834 10/01/2014 WST Security-10/1/14-12/31/14 1-10-01-9811-608-0-5-00 (Utilities) -123.42

TOTAL -123.42

 

4907 10/10/2014 Advanced Disposal Acct #S5109384-10/1/14-10/31/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
S50002011637 10/01/2014 WST -10/1/14-10/31/14 1-10-01-9811-608-0-5-00 (Utilities) -30.00

TOTAL -30.00

 

4908 10/10/2014 Airgas USA, LLC 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9032011612 10/01/2014 Open PO for Span Gas 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -180.65

9032011613 10/01/2014 Open PO for Nitrogen 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -131.73

TOTAL -312.38

 

4909 10/10/2014
Alabama Department 
of Labor Employer Acct #0030309138 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
0030309138/100114 10/01/2014 Quarter Beginning 10/01/14 1-10-06-9800-572-0-5-01 (Unemployment Tax) -901.61

TOTAL -901.61
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4910 10/10/2014

ALABAMA FIRE 
COLLEGE 
BOOKSTORE 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

41282 09/17/2014 Haz Mat Man the Incident 4th Ed 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -219.32
NIOSH Pocket Guide 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -65.10
ERG 2012 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -14.68

44488 09/17/2014 Haz Mat Man the Incident 4th Ed 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -131.15

44490 09/17/2014 Haz Mat Supplement 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -323.00

44489 09/17/2014 Haz Mat Man the Incident 4th Ed 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -443.96
ERG 2012 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -29.72
NIOSH Pocket Guide 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -131.78
Haz Mat Tech Supplement 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -102.06

44491 09/17/2014 Haz Mat Man the Incident 4th Ed. 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -1,774.80
ERG 2012 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -118.80
NIOSH Pocket Guide 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -526.80

44497 09/17/2014 Haz Mat Man the Incident 4th Ed 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -739.50
NIOSH Pocket Guide 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -219.50
Haz Mat IC S/M 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -383.60

44495 09/17/2014 Haz Mat Man the Incident 4th Ed 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -1,183.20
NIOSH Pocket Guide 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -351.20
Haz Mat IC S/M 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -613.76

44498 09/17/2014 Haz Mat Man the Incident 4th Ed. 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -1,922.70
NIOSH Pocket Guide 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -570.70
Haz Mat IC S/M 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -997.36

44501 09/17/2014 Haz Mat First Responders 4th Ed. 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -1,422.00
ERG 2012 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -89.10

44502 09/17/2014 Haz Mat First Responders 4th Ed 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -790.00
ERG 2012 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-46 (HMEP 13-14) -49.50

44822 10/06/2014
Bessemer Fire 
Department

Bessemer credit used - USAR Fog man(2) and Structural Collapse 
SM (2) 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -162.16

44807 10/06/2014 Shipping for September 2014 1-10-01-9800-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -146.38
Shipping for September 2014 1-10-01-9805-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -1,082.38
Shipping for September 2014 1-10-01-9810-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -103.75
Shipping for September 2014 1-10-01-9820-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -898.40
Shipping for September 2014 1-10-01-9825-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -64.47
Shipping for September 2014 1-10-06-9800-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -24.59
Shipping for September 2014 1-10-04-9820-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -15.09

TOTAL -15,710.51

 

4911 10/10/2014 Alagasco AFC Gas Bill 09/05/14-10/03/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

 
200000208698-09/14 10/03/2014 AFC Gas Bill 09/05/14-10/03/14 1-10-07-9800-609-0-5-00 (Gas/Heating) -67.44

TOTAL -67.44

 

4912 10/10/2014 Anthony P. Kirk 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

RT: SC 9/7/14 09/30/2014 RT: Struct Coll Ft. McCoy 9/7-9/19/14 1-10-01-9820-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services) -4,500.00

RT: SC 9/7-9/15 09/30/2014 RT: SC 9/7-9/15 Ft. McCoy - Hotel 1-10-01-9820-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -620.91

RT: SC 10/6/14 10/08/2014 RT: Struct Coll AFC 10/6-10/13/14 1-10-01-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services) -4,500.00

TOTAL -9,620.91

 

4913 10/10/2014 APEX PROPANE Propane Gas 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
894 09/25/2014 OPEN PO FOR PROPANE GAS 1-10-01-9805-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -173.36

TOTAL -173.36

 

4914 10/10/2014
ATLAS WELDING SUP 
CO INC 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

212896 09/30/2014 Nitrogen Cylinder Rental 1-10-01-9805-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -25.62

105634 10/06/2014 Oxygen 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -85.50
Acetylene 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -145.50
Acetylene Surcharge 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -13.65

TOTAL -270.27

 

4915 10/10/2014
BAGBY ELEVATOR 
CO. Regular Service of Elevator 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
SCHED000000163773 10/01/2014 Regular Service of Elevator 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -363.21

TOTAL -363.21

 

4916 10/10/2014
BENCHMARK 
CONSULTING,INC. Contracted Services for Curriculum Assistance 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
185 10/02/2014 Contracted Svcs for Curriculum Assistance 1-10-01-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services) -1,350.00

TOTAL -1,350.00

 

4917 10/10/2014 Buffalo Rock Company Vending Supplies 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

15014362 10/08/2014 Vending Supplies 1-12-12-9800-660-2-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Vending) -168.00



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

TOTAL -168.00

 

4918 10/10/2014 Century Link WST Phone Svc-Acct #427364332 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
Bill date 9/23/14 10/01/2014 WST Phone Svc-Acct #427364332 1-10-01-9811-608-0-5-00 (Utilities) -383.72

TOTAL -383.72

 

4919 10/10/2014
Cincinnati Time 
Systems Sept. Usage-Online Time System 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

0509705-IN 09/30/2014 MONTHLY ONLINE TIME SYSTEM 1-10-06-9800-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -525.00

TOTAL -525.00

 

4920 10/10/2014
CITY OF TUSC/DEPT 
OF REV City sales tax on BS sales 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Sept 14 09/30/2014 City sales tax on BS sales 1-12-12-9800-212-0-2-00 (Sales Tax Payable (Fund 112)) -212.28

TOTAL -212.28

 

4921 10/10/2014 CITY OF TUSCALOOSA 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

5025572 09/30/2014 OPEN PO FOR WATER & SEWER 1-10-07-9800-610-0-5-00 (Water/Sewer) -26.92

5025575 09/30/2014 OPEN PO FOR WATER & SEWER 1-10-07-9800-610-0-5-00 (Water/Sewer) -32.03

5025573 09/30/2014 OPEN PO FOR WATER & SEWER 1-10-07-9800-610-0-5-00 (Water/Sewer) -444.86

TOTAL -503.81

 

4922 10/10/2014 Civicon, LLC Estimate No. 4 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
Estimate No. 4 09/30/2014 Estimate No. 4 - Campus Improvement Project 6-10-00-9800-627-0-5-00 (Architect/Engineer Fees) -125,279.60

TOTAL -125,279.60

 

4923 10/10/2014 Donald B. Kuhn RT: Struct Coll AFC 10/6-10/10/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
RT: SC 10-6 09/30/2014 RT: Struct Coll AFC 10/6-10/10/14 1-10-01-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services) -2,812.50

TOTAL -2,812.50

 

4924 10/10/2014
EMBROIDERY 
GENERAL, INC. Shirts for Fire College Weekend 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

14145 09/30/2014 6.1 oz Ultra Cotton T-Shirt-Small 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -26.60
6.1 oz Ultra Cotton T-Shirt-Medium 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -106.40
6.1 oz Ultra Cotton T-Shirt-Large 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -133.00
6.1 oz Ultra Cotton T-Shirt-XLarge 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -199.50
6.1 oz Ultra Cotton T-Shirt-2XLarge 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -259.50
6.1 oz Ultra Cotton T-Shirt-3XLarge 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -86.50
6.1 oz Ultra Cotton T-Shirt-4XLarge 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -47.25

TOTAL -858.75

 

4925 10/10/2014 G & K Services Weekly Mat Rental Fees-10/6/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1124766444 10/06/2014 Weekly Mat Rental Fees 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -134.60

TOTAL -134.60

 

4926 10/10/2014
Int. Assoc. of 
Emergency Managers Membership Dues for John James 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
102740 10/01/2014 Annual Membership Dues 1-10-06-9800-618-0-5-00 (Memberships) -185.00

TOTAL -185.00

 

4927 10/10/2014 JLS SALES INC 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

280995 10/07/2014 Sawsall Blades 10 per Box 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -17.50
10" Skill Saw Blades 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -160.00
1/2 Wedge Anchors 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -72.00
Safety Glasses 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -140.00
N95 Mask 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -96.00
16 Duplex 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -48.00
2" Coredrill Bit 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -82.00
12' Shank 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -66.00
Starter Bit 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -14.74
14" Diamond Blade 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -795.00

281098 10/09/2014 Ear Plugs 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -56.00
8 Duplex 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -48.00
2" Coredrill Bit 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -164.00
14" Diamond Blade 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -265.00

TOTAL -2,024.24

 

4928 10/10/2014 Key Staff Source Weekly Staffing Services-10/9/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

 

14912 10/09/2014 Damien Davis-Logistics 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -560.00

Otis Ray Grantham-EMS 1-10-01-9810-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services - Other) -936.00
Richard Gregg-Fire Programs 1-10-01-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services) -1,560.00

Jacob Ethan Hammack-IT 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -918.00

Renwick Jones-Planning 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -162.00

Kimberly Rodriguez-Registration 1-10-01-9830-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -526.50
Marcus Tucker-Logistics 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -224.00

TOTAL -4,886.50

 

4929 10/10/2014 LOWE'S 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

27725 09/02/2014 Toilet Seats 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -102.05

27465 09/05/2014 Cans of Black Semi Gloss Spray Paint 1-10-01-9800-641-G-5-00 (NAFTD Expenses) -79.50
1 1/8 inch Table Leg Caps 1-10-01-9800-641-G-5-00 (NAFTD Expenses) -35.25

905992 09/09/2014 LOWE'S Trash Cans for New Auditorium Accounts Payable - Other 0.00

906887 09/19/2014 4 Trash Cans-NAFTD Conf. 1-10-01-9800-641-G-5-00 (NAFTD Expenses) -189.92

992804 09/19/2014 2 x 4 x 16 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -472.20
2 x 6 x 16 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -442.80
4 x 4 x 16 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -1,378.20
6 x 6 x 16 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -100.00
23/32" x 4 x 8 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -287.80
25' Tape Measure 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -43.90
Carpenter Pencils 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -5.00
20 amp male plugs 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -43.92
20 amp female plugs 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -59.92
15 amp male plugs 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -43.92
15 amp female plugs 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -67.92

TOTAL -3,352.30

 

4930 10/10/2014 McALISTER'S DELI Meals for Pro Board Site Team 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
329637 10/02/2014 Meals for Pro Board Site Team for Oct. 1 and Oct. 2 1-10-01-9825-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -30.14

TOTAL -30.14

 

4931 10/10/2014
McGriff, Seibels & 
Williams, Inc. Commercial Crime 10/1/14-10/1/15 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

926932 10/06/2014 Commercial Crime 10/1/14-10/1/15 1-10-06-9800-616-0-5-00 (Insurance and Building) -353.00

TOTAL -353.00

 

4932 10/10/2014
McLeod Truck Parts, 
Inc. Battery for Crane-Structural Collapse Class 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1660947 10/07/2014 Battery for Crane 4 D 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -155.00

TOTAL -155.00

 

4933 10/10/2014
Michael H. Echols & 
Associates, P.C. Services Rendered thru 9/30/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

00124466 10/01/2014 Services Rendered thru 9/30/2014 1-10-06-9800-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -300.00

TOTAL -300.00

 

4934 10/10/2014 MIchael Wayne Devore RT: SC Ft. McCoy 9/7-9/16 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
RT: SC 9/7-9/16 09/30/2014 RT: SC Ft. McCoy 9/7-9/16 - Hotel 1-10-01-9820-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -620.91

TOTAL -620.91

 

4935 10/10/2014
State of Alabama-Dept 
of Finance Property Policy #883-0001 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
PR-15-00281 10/07/2014 Endorsement Date-10/01/2014 1-10-06-9800-616-0-5-00 (Insurance and Building) -13,105.00

TOTAL -13,105.00

 

4936 10/10/2014 Stewart Organization WST-Copier Charges 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

827073 09/26/2014 Black and White Copies 2-10-00-9800-606-0-5-49 (Maintenance & Repairs - grant) -80.13

Base Charge 2-10-00-9800-606-0-5-49 (Maintenance & Repairs - grant) -15.00

TOTAL -95.13

 

4937 10/10/2014 Trussville Gas & Water WST Gas/Water-8/29-9/29 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
113611-09/2014 09/30/2014 WST Gas/Water 8/29-9/29 1-10-01-9811-608-0-5-00 (Utilities) -35.93

TOTAL -35.93

 

4938 10/10/2014 TTL, Inc. New construction services - 9/1-9/28/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

 
10163306 09/30/2014 New construction services - 9/1-9/28/14 6-10-00-9800-627-0-5-00 (Architect/Engineer Fees) -688.50

TOTAL -688.50

 

4939 10/10/2014
TUSC CO SALES TAX 
RETURN County Sales Tax on BS sales 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Sept 14 09/30/2014 County Sales Tax on BS sales 1-12-12-9800-212-0-2-00 (Sales Tax Payable (Fund 112)) -319.92

TOTAL -319.92

 

4940 10/10/2014 TuscaBlue Design Fee for NAFTD Banners 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
118857 09/30/2014 Art Fee for Banner Set ups 1-10-01-9800-641-G-5-00 (NAFTD Expenses) -40.00

TOTAL -40.00

 

4941 10/10/2014 Tuscaloosa Chevrolet 2012 Chevy Silverado Truck Repair 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

CTCS287410 10/07/2014 Replace high voltage fuel level sensor on 2012 Chevrolet Silverado 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -758.89

TOTAL -758.89

 

4942 10/10/2014
Unison Environmental 
Service 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

352711c 09/15/2014 Open PO for dumping burn products 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -43.79

352788c 09/17/2014 Open PO for dumping burn products 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -43.79

TOTAL -87.58

 

4943 10/10/2014 UNITED PARCEL SERV Weekly Shipping Chgs-10/4/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
000078F82W404 10/04/2014 Weekly shipping charges 10/4/2014 1-12-12-9800-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -859.01

TOTAL -859.01

 

4944 10/10/2014 WILLIAM SNEED 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

RT: SC 9/7/14 09/30/2014 RT: Struct Coll Ft. McCoy 9/7-9/19/14 1-10-01-9820-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services) -6,000.00

RT: SC 9/7-9/16 09/30/2014 RT: SC Ft. McCoy 9/7-9/16 - Hotel 1-10-01-9820-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -620.91

RT: SC 10/6 10/08/2014 RT: Struct Coll AFC 10/6-10/10/14 1-10-01-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services) -6,000.00

TOTAL -12,620.91



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

 

4945 10/10/2014 MIchael Wayne Devore RT: SC Ft McCoy 9/7-9/19/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
RT: SC 9/7-9/19/14 09/30/2014 RT: SC Ft McCoy 9/7-9/19/14 1-10-01-9820-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services) -3,750.00

TOTAL -3,750.00

 

4946 10/17/2014
ALABAMA ASSOC OF 
FIRE CHIEFS Deposit for Booth Space # 2015 SEAFC & AAFC Conference 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

10102014 10/10/2014 Deposit for Booth Space 2015 Conf. 1-10-01-9800-667-0-5-00 (Advertising and Promotions) -100.00

TOTAL -100.00

 

4947 10/17/2014

ALABAMA FIRE 
COLLEGE 
BOOKSTORE 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

44248 09/04/2014 Wills - scholarship: Recruit Gear 1-10-01-9800-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -358.52

44761 10/03/2014 Wills-Scholarship: recruit belt 1-10-01-9800-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -8.95

44903 10/10/2014 Memorial service programs - print job 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -4.50
FF Memorial brochures - print job 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -60.00
Commission books - print job 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -14.40

44987 10/13/2014
Health/Safety Off Bks 25 @ $25.70 ea= $642.50: Occupational 
Safety, Health 25 @ $77.50 ea.= $193... 1-10-01-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -2,580.00

45010 10/15/2014 USB Fire Dept. Health & Safety $20.00/$5.95 Shipping 1-10-01-9800-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -25.95

44873 10/09/2014 Color Copies 1225 @ .06 ea = $73.50 1-10-01-9800-641-F-5-00 (Fire College Weekend) -73.50

TOTAL -3,125.82

 

4948 10/17/2014 AT&T MOBILITY* Acct #287248093162-9/4/14-10/3/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
287248093162x1011201 09/30/2014 9/4/14-10/3/14 1-10-07-9800-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -233.20

TOTAL -233.20

 

4949 10/17/2014
ATLAS WELDING SUP 
CO INC Torch Heads for Structural Collapse Class 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
105979-0 10/06/2014 Torch Heads CA2460 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -306.15

TOTAL -306.15

 

4950 10/17/2014 AutoZone 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

4963452918 10/06/2014
Battery for the Triton 30 kw Generator $118.74 + $15.00 Core= 
$133.74 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -112.73
Battery for the Davey Air Compressor $137.74 + $15.00 Core = 
$152.74 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -128.75

4963452967 10/06/2014 Correct Battery for Davey Air Compressor 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -0.75

4963452969 10/06/2014 New Battery for the Exothermic Torch $89.54 + $15.00 core= $104.54 1-10-01-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -89.54

TOTAL -331.77

 

4951 10/17/2014
Backyard barbeque 
LLC Fire College Weekend Lunch 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

32 10/09/2014
BBQ Shredded Chicken-Pork & Beans & Salad, Bread, Addt'l Ice and 
Cups for 180 people. 1-10-01-9800-641-F-5-00 (Fire College Weekend) -1,054.00

TOTAL -1,054.00

 

4952 10/17/2014
BoardmanCarrPetelos
Watkins&Ogle, PC General Representation - Sept 14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
20015 MSB 09/30/2014 General Representation - Sept 14 1-10-06-9800-624-0-5-00 (Legal Services) -1,033.50

TOTAL -1,033.50

 

4953 10/17/2014 Buffalo Rock Company Vending Supplies-10/10/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

48129847 10/10/2014 Vending Supplies 1-12-12-9800-660-2-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Vending) -168.00

TOTAL -168.00

 

4954 10/17/2014 Chris Cantrell Book fees - 32 sold at 20% of $30 each 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Per Contract 09/30/2014 Book fees - 32 sold at 20% of $30 each
1-12-12-9800-639-E-5-00 (Other Contractual - Merchant 
Fees) -192.00

TOTAL -192.00

 

4955 10/17/2014 Chris Walls WST course - ICS 300 and 400 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Per Contract 10/10/2014 WST course - ICS 300 and 400 9/30-10/3/14
2-10-00-9800-639-0-5-49 (NIEHS Grant - Contractual 
Services) -1,575.00

TOTAL -1,575.00

 

4956 10/17/2014
Clear Winds 
Technologies 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

14991 10/06/2014 Hosting Expenses for All Sites-FY2015 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -650.00

14922 10/06/2014 Monthly Service Charge for MS Exchange 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -1,120.00

TOTAL -1,770.00

 

4957 10/17/2014 DAVID THORNBURG Reimbursement for airfare for contract 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Reimbursement 09/30/2014
Reimbursement for airfare paid with personal card for Devore RT: SC 
Ft. McCoy 1-10-01-9820-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -829.70
Reimbursement for airfare paid with personal card for Sneed RT: SC 
Ft. McCoy 1-10-01-9820-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -829.70
Reimbursement for airfare paid with personal card for James, New 
York 2-10-00-9800-602-0-5-49 (Out-of-state Travel) -537.50

TOTAL -2,196.90

 

4958 10/17/2014 Dustin Sheppard, M.D. 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

10/15/14 09/30/2014 Medical Director for AFC 9/15-9/30/14 1-10-01-9810-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services - Other) -1,125.00

10/15/14 10/15/2014 Medical director for AFC 10/1-10/14/14 1-10-01-9810-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services - Other) -1,125.00

TOTAL -2,250.00

 

4959 10/17/2014 Ethan Hammack Reimb. for HDMI Cables-New Auditorium 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
10/10/2014 10/10/2014 Reimb. for HDMI Cables-New Auditorium 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -28.08

TOTAL -28.08

 

4960 10/17/2014
FIRE PROTECTION 
PUBLICATIONS Occupational Safety/Aerial Apparatus Books for classes 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

26714 10/07/2014 36796 Aerial Handbooks 2nd Ed. 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -1,815.00
37212 Occupational Safety, Health and Wellness 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -3,622.50

TOTAL -5,437.50

 

4961 10/17/2014 G & K Services Weekly Mat Rental Fees-10/13/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1124769104 10/13/2014 Weekly Mat Rental Fees-10/13/2014 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -134.60

TOTAL -134.60

 

4962 10/17/2014
Global Fire Sprinklers, 
LLC Replace existing Uplink 2G system 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

 
14S6551 10/10/2014 4G Communicator for the Fire Alarm System 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -784.13

TOTAL -784.13

 

4963 10/17/2014
GRAYS TIRE & 
SERVICE CENTER Maintenance on MBT1 and MBT2 Generator 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
105778 09/30/2014 (Open PO) Maintence on TrailBlazer & MBT's 1 & 2 1-10-01-9805-606-0-5-00 (Repairs and Maintenance) -91.29

TOTAL -91.29

 

4964 10/17/2014 HANK'S AUTO GLASS 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

10564 10/13/2014 Repair Windshield dings on 2002 Tahoe 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -60.00

10598 10/16/2014 Repair Windshield dings on F-150 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -50.00

TOTAL -110.00

 

4965 10/17/2014 Howard Cross Speaker for NAFTD conference and AFC workshop 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

409 09/30/2014 Group facilitation for NAFTD conference 1-10-01-9800-641-G-5-00 (NAFTD Expenses) -1,700.00

Team building workshop delivery for AFC 1-10-06-9800-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -1,700.00

TOTAL -3,400.00

 

4966 10/17/2014 JERRI AYERS* AEA related payroll refund 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Payroll refund 09/30/2014
AEA related payroll refund - posted to account used for minor 
variances in payroll entry 1-10-01-9800-502-C-5-00 (PT Instructor Salaries) -51.83

TOTAL -51.83

 

4967 10/17/2014 Key Staff Source Weekly Staffing Services-10/16/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

15036 10/16/2014 Damien Davis 40 Hrs@ $14 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -560.00

Otis Ray Grantham 40 Hrs @ $23.40 1-10-01-9810-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services - Other) -936.00
Richard Gregg 40 Hrs @ $39 1-10-01-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services) -1,560.00

Jacob Ethan Hammack 40 Hrs @ $22.95 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -918.00

Kimberly Rodriguez 40 Hrs @ $13.50 1-10-01-9830-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -540.00

TOTAL -4,514.00

 



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

4968 10/17/2014
Konica Minolta 
Solutions 9/02/2014-10/01/2014 Bookstore Printer 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
9000826367 09/30/2014 9/2/2014-10/1/2014 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -2,419.50

TOTAL -2,419.50

 

4969 10/17/2014 McGriff Tire Co. Tires- Truck that pulls MBT's 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

205976 10/10/2014 Tires for 2012 International Prostar Truck 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -2,715.52
Mount Tires 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -320.00
Balance Tires 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -264.00
Valve Stems 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -48.00
Alabama Environmental Fee 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -8.00

TOTAL -3,355.52

 

4970 10/17/2014 MIchael Wayne Devore RT: SC 10/11-10/13/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
Per Contract 10/13/2014 RT: SC 10/11-10/13/14 AFC Campus 1-10-01-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services) -1,687.50

TOTAL -1,687.50

 

4971 10/17/2014 MORRI MORRISON Hay Bales for Recruit School Training 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
10152014 10/15/2014 Hay Bales 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -450.00

TOTAL -450.00

 

4972 10/17/2014
NORTH AMERICAN 
FIRE TRAING DIR. 2014 NAFTD Conference Dues & Net Revenue 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

2014NAFTDCONF 10/16/2014 Conference Dues 1-10-00-9800-432-G-4-00 (NAFTD Revenue) -3,900.00
Net Revenue from Conference 1-10-00-9800-432-G-4-00 (NAFTD Revenue) -6,564.20

TOTAL -10,464.20

 

4973 10/17/2014 PITNEY BOWES (1) WST Postage-Acct #8000-9090-0717-7707 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
49360795-Oct 2014 10/03/2014 Open PO to cover postage and rental of postage machine 2-10-00-9800-605-0-5-49 (Postage - grant) -50.00

TOTAL -50.00

 

4974 10/17/2014 Ryan Parrott Keynote speaker for Memorial Service 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
Per Contract 10/11/2014 Keynote speaker for AL FF Memorial Ceremony on 10/11/14 1-10-01-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services) -500.00



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

TOTAL -500.00

 

4975 10/17/2014 Sam's Club 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

000510 09/09/2014 Open PO for Vending Supplies 1-12-12-9800-660-2-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Vending) -111.72

003097 09/22/2014 Open PO for Vending Supplies 1-12-12-9800-660-2-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Vending) -99.76

003096 09/22/2014 Plates, Cups, Drinks, Snacks 1-10-01-9800-641-G-5-00 (NAFTD Expenses) -243.11

TOTAL -454.59

 

4976 10/17/2014 TigerDirect.com Badges/Badge Clips for EMS Students 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

L58902240102 10/10/2014 Evolis Badge 200 Thin Cards YYBL-VBDG102EU 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.99
Badge Clip w/Mylar Strip, Silver, 100/Box YYAZ-GBC1122897 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -26.10
Shipping costs 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -13.24

TOTAL -63.33

 

4977 10/17/2014 TRAILER STORE PLUS Repair Brakes on HMP Trailer 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

38560 10/08/2014 Repair for Brakes on HMP Trailer
2-10-00-9800-606-0-5-50 (HMEP - Repairs and 
maintenance) -111.98

TOTAL -111.98

 

4978 10/17/2014 UNITED PARCEL SERV Weekly Shipping Chgs-10/11/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
000078F82W414 10/11/2014 Open PO for Shipping for 2015 Fiscal Year 1-12-12-9800-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -517.52

TOTAL -517.52

 

4979 10/17/2014 UNIVERSITY PRINTING 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

R93377 09/30/2014 Cases of 8 1/2 x 11 Copy Paper-Bookstore 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -288.00
Cases of 8 1/2 x 11 Copy Paper-Upstairs 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -144.00

93454 09/30/2014 speaker awards for regional graduations 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -19.50

TOTAL -451.50

 

4980 10/17/2014
Verbena Fire 
Department Course Cancelled-Shannon E. Goree-FCW 2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
REFUND-FCW2014 10/16/2014 Course Cancelled-Shannon Goree-FCW 2014 1-10-00-9800-432-C-4-00 (On-Campus Courses) -25.00



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

TOTAL -25.00

 

4981 10/17/2014 VERIZON WIRELESS WST Wireless Acct #323538523-00001-9/02-10/01/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9732926346 09/30/2014 WST-Sept 02-Oct 01,2014 2-10-00-9800-604-0-5-49 (Communications - NIEHS grant) -80.02
Data cards 1-10-07-9800-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -80.02

TOTAL -160.04

 

4982 10/17/2014 WATCHDOG Shred Documents 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
26201 10/15/2014 Shred Documents in Shred Trailer 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -325.00

TOTAL -325.00

 

4983 10/17/2014 WEX Bank Monthly Fuel Card Usage-September 2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

38333681 09/30/2014 Fire Programs-Sept. 2014 Fuel Usage 1-10-01-9800-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -2,149.02
Field-Sept 2014 Fuel Usage 1-10-01-9805-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -3,037.98
EMS-Sept. 2014 Fuel Usage 1-10-01-9810-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -177.01
Curr/Test/Cert-Sept 2014 Fuel Usage 1-10-01-9825-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -51.48
Training-Sept 2014 Fuel Usage 1-10-01-9811-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -540.01
Administration-Sept 2014 Fuel Usage 1-10-06-9800-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil for Vehicles) -628.57

TOTAL -6,584.07

 

4984 10/17/2014
Worldwide Travel and 
Tours 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

HCross10102014 10/10/2014 Airfare for Howard Cross to the NAFTD Conference/AFC 1-10-06-9800-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -692.20

RCParrott10102014 10/10/2014 Airfare-Speaker for FF Memorial Service 1-10-01-9800-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -699.20

TOTAL -1,391.40

 

4985 10/17/2014 XEROX 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

076097527 09/30/2014 Base Charge-Sept. 2014 1-10-06-9800-613-0-5-00 (Equipment Rental) -379.53
Meter Charges 8/21/14-9/21/14 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -408.13

076097550 09/30/2014 Base Charge-Sept. 2014 1-12-12-9800-613-0-5-00 (Equipment Rental) -351.75
Meter Charges-8/21/14-9/21/14 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -923.74

TOTAL -2,063.15

 

4986 10/20/2014 DL Rubin & Associates Rube's Rules for Leadership 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

 
Rube's Rules for Leadership 10/21/14 1-10-01-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services) -1,500.00

TOTAL -1,500.00

 

4987 10/24/2014 Airgas USA, LLC 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9922267150 10/01/2014 2 Nitrogen Cyl. $31.80+7.28 HazMat Fee 1-10-01-9805-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -39.08
1 Oxygen Cyl.-EMS $15.90+7.27 HazMat Fee 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.17

9922267151 10/01/2014 8 Nitrogen-MBT $127.20+11.88 HazMat Fee 1-10-01-9805-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -139.08
4 Span Gas-MBT $56.40+11.87 HazMat Fee 1-10-01-9805-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -68.27

9032441329 10/13/2014 Open PO for Nitrogen 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -44.21

TOTAL -313.81

 

4988 10/24/2014 AL POWER CO **** AFC-Acct # 27413-97000-9/15/14-10/15/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
27413-97000-SP/OC 10/24/2014 Open PO for Power @ AFC 1-10-07-9800-608-0-5-00 (Electricity) -5,804.03

TOTAL -5,804.03

 

4989 10/24/2014

ALABAMA FIRE 
COLLEGE 
BOOKSTORE 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

45123 09/30/2014
Open PO for DOD/Industrial Books and Supplies related to Contracted 
Classes. 1-10-01-9820-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -1,183.40

45069 09/30/2014 Meth lab awareness books 2-10-00-9800-644-0-5-49 (Internal purchases - grant) -519.00

43462 09/30/2014 Eufaula credit used-VFF USB, RIT I/M USB, Essentials texts (10) 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -1,060.00

43088 - Mobile 192 09/30/2014 Mobile credit used - Essentials texts (2) 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -213.00

45065 10/20/2014 HMEP-Bham 10/27-10/31/14 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-50 (HMEP) -3,356.50

45102 10/21/2014
Fire Inspector I S/M 20 Bks @ $31.84;Fire Insp P & P 21 @ $101.95; 
Fire Insp I I/M 1 @ $68.77 1-10-01-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -2,846.52

45086 10/21/2014 Pell City credit used - Pumping App Driver Op Hbk 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -395.50

45085 10/21/2014 Pell City credit used: shorts(2), tshirts(2), Essentials text (1) 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -142.50

45108 10/22/2014
(2) Mens Caps @$19.80;(2) Beanies @$17.06; (2) Traveler Mugs @ 
$10.00 1-10-01-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -46.86

acct 2143 10/22/2014
Orange Beach Fire 
Department OB credit used towards inv 43409 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -543.75

45128 10/23/2014 Ozark Fire Department Ozark credit used-Fire officer I s/m (5) 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -171.20

45109 10/22/2014 EMS-USB Flash 4GB Wristband-Derrick Swanson 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -40.00

TOTAL -10,518.23

 



Alabama Fire College
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4990 10/24/2014 ALBERTO ZARAGOZA* Commission Meeting 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
Comm Meeting 10/24/2014 Commission Meeting 1-10-06-9800-601-0-5-00 (In-State Travel) -285.12

TOTAL -285.12

 

4991 10/24/2014
APPLE COMPUTER, 
INC. (1) WST-MacBook Batteries 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

4301955015 10/14/2014 Apple Rechargeable Battery for 15 inch MacBook Pro 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -232.00

TOTAL -232.00

 

4992 10/24/2014 AT&T Acct #205 392-1329 001 0543 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
392-1329 Sep 2014 09/30/2014 Phone Service Acct #205 392-1329 1-10-07-9800-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -110.00

TOTAL -110.00

 

4993 10/24/2014 AT&T One Net Monthly Phone Chgs 10/1-10/31/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1260469471 10/01/2014 Open PO for Phone Service 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -13.77

TOTAL -13.77

 

4994 10/24/2014
BAMA CONCRETE 
PROD CO INC Structural Collapse Class-9 yds 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
282934 10/21/2014 Yards of Concrete 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -875.00

TOTAL -875.00

 

4995 10/24/2014 Buffalo Rock Company Vending Supplies 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

48136072 10/17/2014 Vending Supplies 1-12-12-9800-660-2-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Vending) -147.00

TOTAL -147.00

 

4996 10/24/2014
Cain Steel and Supply, 
Inc. Rebar for Structural Collapse Class 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
427531 10/17/2014 Rebar for the Structural Collapse Class in November 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -400.00

TOTAL -400.00

 

4997 10/24/2014 CDW-G HP/Canon Toner Cartridges 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))



Alabama Fire College
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October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

 

QC08514 10/14/2014 HP #60XL Ink Black 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -64.00

HP #75XL Hi Yield Color 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -141.00

HP #74XL Ink Hi Yield Black 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -120.00

Canon PG-240XL Fine Ink Black 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -140.00

Canon CL-241XL Ink Color 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -127.50

TOTAL -592.50

 

4998 10/24/2014 CDW Government HP Toner 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

QB00246 10/10/2014 2-Pack High Yield Black Toner CDW #2027737 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -285.33
53A Black Toner CDW #1050028 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -88.08

TOTAL -373.41

 

4999 10/24/2014
Channing L Bete Co., 
Inc CPR & Instructor Cards 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

52861519 10/09/2014 NT90-1801 BLS Healthcare 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -240.00
NT90-1806 ACLS Provider 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -108.00
NT90 1818 PALS Provider 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -108.00
NT90-1817 PALS Instructor 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -67.50
NT90-1815 Heartsaver 1st CPR AED 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -96.00
Shipping 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -9.95

TOTAL -629.45

 

5000 10/24/2014 Chris Horton Refund of Returned Books 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

REFUND 10/10/2014 Refund of Returned Books 1-12-12-9800-451-A-4-00 (Taxable Sales) -337.97

Refund of Returned Books 1-12-12-9800-212-0-2-00 (Sales Tax Payable (Fund 112)) -30.42

TOTAL -368.39

 

5001 10/24/2014 CoAEMSP EMS-Self Study and Site Visit Fees 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

10212014 10/21/2014 Self Study Evaluation Fee 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-01 (RTC - Materials and Supplies) -500.00
Site Visit Flat Fee 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-01 (CoAEMSP) -2,700.00

TOTAL -3,200.00
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5002 10/24/2014
Crawford Nixon 
Construction Inc. Construction Management duties 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
348 09/30/2014 Construction Management duties - Aug/Sep 2014 6-10-00-9800-627-0-5-00 (Architect/Engineer Fees) -1,736.25

TOTAL -1,736.25

 

5003 10/24/2014 Department of Finance 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

ISD417838 09/30/2014 September 2014-Telecommunication 1-10-07-9800-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -283.17

SBS417682 09/30/2014 Sept. 2014-Telecommunication 1-10-07-9800-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -5.00

TOTAL -288.17

 

5004 10/24/2014 EDWARD PAULK Commission Meeting 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
Comm Meeting 10/24/2014 Commission Meeting 1-10-06-9800-601-0-5-00 (In-State Travel) -200.00

TOTAL -200.00

 

5005 10/24/2014 G & K Services Weekly Mat Rentals 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1124771737 10/24/2014 Open PO for Weekly Mat Rental Fees 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -134.60

TOTAL -134.60

 

5006 10/24/2014 Garrett Nelson Refund of Tuition-Fire Apparatus-Course Cancelled 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
REFUND 10/20/2014 Refund Tuition-Course Cancelled 1-10-00-9800-432-C-4-00 (On-Campus Courses) -295.00

TOTAL -295.00

 

5007 10/24/2014 GRAINGER (1) WST-Tank Car Pressure Gauges 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9568123393 10/14/2014
Item #5P699, No Brand Name Assigned, Black Pipe Nipple, Threaded 
1 x 12 in. 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -21.93

Item #5P568, No Brand Name assigned, Reducer 1 x 12 in. FNPT 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -12.84
Item #6GKP9, MILIOCO, Pressure Gauge, 0 to 600 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -126.54
Item #5P511, No Brand Name Assigned, Hex Bushing, 1/2 x `/4 in. 
MNPT  x FNPT 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -4.68

TOTAL -165.99

 

5008 10/24/2014 James N. Henderson FCW-Firemanship I Course 10/9-10/12/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

 
1901105-1415-1 10/06/2014 FCW-Firemanship I Course 10/9-10/12/14 1-10-01-9800-641-F-5-00 (Fire College Weekend) -400.00

TOTAL -400.00

 

5009 10/24/2014 Joey Darby Commission Meeting 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
Comm Meeting 10/24/2014 Commission Meeting 1-10-06-9800-601-0-5-00 (In-State Travel) -200.00

TOTAL -200.00

 

5010 10/24/2014 Key Staff Source Weekly Staffing Services-10/23/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

15157 10/23/2014 Damien Davis-40 Hrs @ $14/Hr. 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -560.00

Ray Grantham-40 Hrs @ $23.40/Hr. 1-10-01-9810-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services - Other) -936.00
Rick Gregg-40 Hrs @ $39/Hr. 1-10-01-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services) -1,560.00

Ethan Hammack-40 Hrs @ $22.95/Hr 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -918.00

Kimberly Rodriguez-40 Hrs @ $13.50/Hr 1-10-01-9830-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -540.00

TOTAL -4,514.00

 

5011 10/24/2014 Mike Green Commission Meeting 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
Comm Meeting 10/24/2014 Commission Meeting 1-10-06-9800-601-0-5-00 (In-State Travel) -372.48

TOTAL -372.48

 

5012 10/24/2014 MUG SHOTS Lunch Meeting w/Chamber of Commerce 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

10222014 10/22/2014 Burgers with chips & Cookie 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -58.77
Chicken Sandwiches with chips & Cookie 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -19.19

TOTAL -77.96

 

5013 10/24/2014 NAFECO Compressor Oil 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

756620 10/21/2014 Fallon Anderol OIl 1-10-01-9800-611-0-5-02 (Gas for Drill Field) -125.00
Shipping 1-10-01-9800-611-0-5-02 (Gas for Drill Field) -9.45

TOTAL -134.45

 

5014 10/24/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

734088709001 10/08/2014 Easels for Auditorium 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -185.60



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

734102758001 10/09/2014 AAA Batteries 344-352 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -54.28
Expo Marker Set 927-848 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -160.93
Manila Folders 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -26.65
Tape 452-913 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -20.92
Black Precise Pilot 409-565 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -12.54
Blue Precise Pilot 409-557 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -12.54

734635015001 10/13/2014 463149 Boxes Name Badge Inserts 1-10-01-9830-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -58.80

734634697001 10/14/2014 660697 Pks Name Badge Holders 1-10-01-9830-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -127.40
667732 boxes Badge Holders w/Clips 1-10-01-9830-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -169.90
210476 A-Z Desk File Sorter 1-10-01-9830-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -46.80

TOTAL -876.36

 

5015 10/24/2014
POS RETAIL 
SOLUTIONS POS Training & Support 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9711 10/10/2014 POS Training
1-12-12-9800-639-E-5-00 (Other Contractual - Merchant 
Fees) -590.75

TOTAL -590.75

 

5016 10/24/2014 ROGER DALE WYATT VOID: Commission Meeting - lost check 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

TOTAL 0.00

 

5017 10/24/2014
ROY LAVERNE MOTT, 
JR. Commission Meeting 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
Comm Meeting 10/24/2014 Commission Meeting 1-10-06-9800-601-0-5-00 (In-State Travel) -312.00

TOTAL -312.00

 

5018 10/24/2014 Russell Ledbetter Commission Meeting 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
Comm Meeting 10/24/2014 Commission Meeting 1-10-06-9800-601-0-5-00 (In-State Travel) -200.00

TOTAL -200.00

 

5019 10/24/2014 Stop Heart Attack 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

17463 10/13/2014 9035-003 Cardiac Science Adult Training 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -101.68
M3713A Adult Pads for MRX 10 sets 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -310.50
M3713A Pediatric Pads for MRX 5 set 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -166.00

M1920A Phillips MRX Filter Line Set Adult/Pediatric 25 Sets/Case 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -338.50
11996-000017 Redi-Pak Quik Combo Electrodes for LP500 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -84.00



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

Shipping Charges 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -17.00

TOTAL -1,017.68

 

5020 10/24/2014
TOOL-SMITH 
COMPANY, INC For Structural Class 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

1022729 10/17/2014 Sprocket Nose ST 30305 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -262.26
Diamond Chain ST 56801 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -1,684.89
Shipping 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -8.00

TOTAL -1,955.15

 

5021 10/24/2014 TRAILER STORE PLUS Batteries for EMS Cart 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
38642 10/09/2014 Batteries for EMS Cart 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -720.00

TOTAL -720.00

 

5022 10/24/2014 Tuscaloosa Chevrolet Service for '02 Tahoe 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
CTCS289436 10/20/2014 Service for the 2002 Tahoe 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -64.48

TOTAL -64.48

 

5023 10/24/2014 UNITED PARCEL SERV Weekly Shipping Charges-10/18/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
000078F82W424 10/18/2014 Open PO for Shipping for 2015 Fiscal Year 1-12-12-9800-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -488.52

TOTAL -488.52

 

5024 10/24/2014
Worldwide Travel and 
Tours 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

0035957 10/10/2014 Fort Sill-OK -Kenneth Ray-Airfare/Rental Car 1-10-01-9820-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -871.96

0035955 10/10/2014 Fort Sill, OK-Wayne Shirley-Airfare/Rental Car 1-10-01-9820-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -680.17

0035950 10/21/2014 10/23-10/25/2014-Airfare-R. Childs El Paso, TX 1-10-01-9820-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -888.51
10/23-10/25/2014-Rental Car-R. Childs 1-10-01-9820-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -111.64

0035962 10/21/2014 10/26-11/1/2014-Airfare-R. Childs 1-10-01-9820-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -912.26
10/26-11/1/2014-Rental Car 1-10-01-9820-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -190.44

TOTAL -3,654.98

 

5025 10/24/2014 PEEHIP Underpmt of November 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

PEEHIP Underpmt of November 1-10-00-0000-201-P-2-00 (Accounts Payable (Fund 110)) -514.50

TOTAL -514.50

 

5026 10/31/2014 PEEHIP ER Health-Oct. for Nov 2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

PEEHIP ER Health Oct. for Nov 2014 1-10-00-0000-201-P-2-00 (Accounts Payable (Fund 110)) -27,105.00

TOTAL -27,105.00

 

5027 10/31/2014 Airgas USA, LLC Nitrogen for MBT 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
9032815963 10/23/2014 Open PO for Nitrogen 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -88.17

TOTAL -88.17

 

5028 10/31/2014

ALABAMA FIRE 
COLLEGE 
BOOKSTORE 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

45147 10/16/2014 AFC Patch 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -2.64

45111 10/22/2014 20 Traveler Mugs-$90.80;  10 Leather Padfolios- $117.20 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -208.00

45163 10/24/2014
Anniston credit used - Inspector texts (2 @ 101.95 and 2 @ 91.76 + 
$17 shipping) 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -404.42

45208 10/27/2014 Incident Safety Officer Book 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -75.00

45236 10/29/2014 Open PO for Instructor Needs and Books 1-10-01-9800-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -2.52

TOTAL -692.58

 

5029 10/31/2014 AT&T Acct #334-514-0060 001 0535-10/13 to 11/12/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
334 514-0060/Oct2014 10/13/2014 Open PO for Phone Communications 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -115.53

TOTAL -115.53

 

5030 10/31/2014
BAGBY ELEVATOR 
CO. 4 Elevator Keys @ AFC 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
SRVCE000000050931 10/24/2014 4 Elevator Keys 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -56.95

TOTAL -56.95

 

5031 10/31/2014
BRICK SCULPTURE 
BY CANNON, INC. Bricks for FF Memorial 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

1712 10/24/2014 4 x 8 Bricks 6-10-00-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -80.00
8 x 8 Bricks 6-10-00-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -50.00



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

Shipping Charges 6-10-00-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -32.88

TOTAL -162.88

 

5032 10/31/2014 Direct TV Acct #052098131 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
24292486345 10/19/2014 RSN Fees 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -3.99

TOTAL -3.99

 

5033 10/31/2014 Displays2Go Frames for Special Awards @ Graduation 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

IN-1274501 10/20/2014 Wood Document Frame #PFT811WF1M 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -60.84
Shipping 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -12.28

TOTAL -73.12

 

5034 10/31/2014 G & K Services Weekly Mat Rental Fees-10/27/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1124774402 10/27/2014 Open PO for Weekly Mat Rental Fees 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -134.60

TOTAL -134.60

 

5035 10/31/2014 GRAINGER (1) WST-Labels for Student Manuals 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9571634394 10/17/2014 #8NDR6, HMIG Label, 3 in. W, 1 7/8 in. H Pk. 500 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -39.64

#8PCXO, NFR Label Pk. 500 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -62.04

TOTAL -101.68

 

5036 10/31/2014
Ground Control 
Systems, Inc. Acct No. GC023586 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
I-100263 10/24/2014 Emergency Response Bandwith 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -279.00

TOTAL -279.00

 

5037 10/31/2014 Indian Springs Mfg WST HazMat Programs 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

8455 10/20/2014 Part #144, Tool Roll 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -112.20
Part #153, Tool Roll 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -115.39
Part #152, Tool Roll 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -128.14
Freight Charges-UPS to zip to 35173 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -16.00

TOTAL -371.73

 



Alabama Fire College
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5038 10/31/2014 James Payton FCW Extrication instructor 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
Contracted 10/31/2014 FCW Extrication Instructor 1-10-01-9800-641-F-5-00 (Fire College Weekend) -200.00

TOTAL -200.00

 

5039 10/31/2014 Jason Payton FCW Extrication instructor 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
Contracted 10/31/2014 FCW Extrication instructor 1-10-01-9800-641-F-5-00 (Fire College Weekend) -200.00

TOTAL -200.00

 

5040 10/31/2014
JJ KELLER & 
ASSOCIATES, INC. ERG Books for Students 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9100366151 10/17/2014 Item #18283, ERG Pocket Guidebook 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -1,083.75
Item #18283, ERG Pocket Guidebook 1-10-01-9811-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -361.25

Shipping Charges 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -114.76
Shipping Charges 1-10-01-9811-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -30.00

TOTAL -1,589.76

 

5041 10/31/2014
JONES AND 
BARTLETT LEARNING Books for Upcoming Classes 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

3088407 10/23/2014 9780763749392-Fire Inspector Prin & Prac 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -6,488.89
9781284061963-EMT Book & Workbook Bundle 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -5,639.57
9781449670849-Haz Mat Man the Incident 4th Ed. 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -7,464.27

TOTAL -19,592.73

 

5042 10/31/2014 Key Staff Source Weekly Staffing Services-10/30/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

15277 10/30/2014 Damien Davis 40 hrs @$14/hr 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -560.00

Ethan Hammack 40 hrs@$22.95 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -918.00

TOTAL -1,478.00

 

5043 10/31/2014 MSA Replace for WST Haz Mat Program 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

97630795 10/22/2014 Mat #815369, Cartridges, ADV, L-Profile, P100, 2/Pkg. 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -241.00
Mat #10040052, APR Adaper, Firehawk Push to Connect 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -227.46
Shipping Charges 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -44.97
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TOTAL -513.43

 

5044 10/31/2014
MURRAY TIRE & 
ALIGNMENT 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

10272014 10/27/2014 Service and Maintenance 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -274.48

10282014 10/28/2014 Service and Maintenance 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -87.93

TOTAL -362.41

 

5045 10/31/2014 P.S. Site Management Lawn Spray Treatments 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1266 10/27/2014 PO #11486-Lawn Spray Treatments 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -2,059.00

TOTAL -2,059.00

 

5046 10/31/2014 PAT'S FLORIST Firefighter Memorial Wreath/Roses 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

023681 10/21/2014 Wreath 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -150.00
Roses 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -25.00
Delivery Fee 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -9.00

TOTAL -184.00

 

5047 10/31/2014 Patricia Hamilton Pay for shorted payroll check 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
Payroll 10/31/2014 Paycheck was shorted due to miscalculation by HR 1-10-01-9830-505-0-5-00 (Support Salaries  ) -70.00

TOTAL -70.00

 

5048 10/31/2014 Pritchett-Moore, Inc 3yr renewal of Business Travel Accident insurance 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

299498 10/31/2014 3yr renewal of Business Travel Accident insurance 10/23/14-10/23/17 1-10-06-9800-616-0-5-00 (Insurance and Building) -4,050.00

TOTAL -4,050.00

 

5049 10/31/2014 Scantron Test Administration 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

3112945 10/16/2014 F-1712-PAR-L Student Enrollment, 2000Q (550 per pkg) 1-10-01-9825-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -510.00
SHIPPING 1-10-01-9825-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -35.81

TOTAL -545.81

 

5050 10/31/2014 Scientific Pest Control Quarterly Pest Control Service @ AFC 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))
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401435 10/22/2014  Quarterly Pest Control Svc @ AFC 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -210.00

TOTAL -210.00

 

5051 10/31/2014 SOUTHERN LINC Acct #0010585569 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
9958323 10/24/2014 Monthly Charge for Linc Service 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -106.00

TOTAL -106.00

 

5052 10/31/2014
TOOL-SMITH 
COMPANY, INC Diamond Chain 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

1023086 10/24/2014 Diamond Chain ST 56801 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -561.63
Freight Charges 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -10.00

TOTAL -571.63

 

5053 10/31/2014 Townsend Ford 2014 Ford F-150-Service/Rotate Tires 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
95557 10/23/2014 Service and Rotate Tires on 2014 Ford F-150 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -52.52

TOTAL -52.52

 

5054 10/31/2014 TTL, Inc. Professional services related to construction 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1016143 09/30/2014 Professional services related to construction 8/4-8/31/14 6-10-00-9800-627-0-5-00 (Architect/Engineer Fees) -3,305.00

TOTAL -3,305.00

 

5055 10/31/2014 ULINE Bookstore Shipping/Miscellaneous Supplies 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

62448953 10/17/2014 S-1693 Bx 4 x 4 Reclosable Bags 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -28.00
6 x 9 Box Clasp Envelopes 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -9.00
S-16163 Box Calculator Tape 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -25.00
S-4126 12x12x10 Boxes 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -58.50
S-4215 12x12x4 Boxes 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -46.50
S-4420 11 1/8 x 8 3/4 x 6 Boxes 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -39.75
S-1014 rolls Air Bubble Wrap 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -50.00
Thermal Cash Register Tape 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -69.00
S-1417 Padded Mailers 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -84.00
Shipping 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -58.37

TOTAL -468.12
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5056 10/31/2014
Unison Environmental 
Service 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

354467c 10/24/2014 10/24/2014 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -29.19

354638c 10/29/2014 Loads to Dump 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -43.79

TOTAL -72.98

 

5057 10/31/2014 UNITED PARCEL SERV Weekly Shipping Chgs-10/25/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
000078F82W434 10/25/2014 Open PO for Shipping for 2015 Fiscal Year 1-12-12-9800-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -1,101.07

TOTAL -1,101.07

 

5058 10/31/2014
WAL-MART STORE #01-
0715 Items for Adjunct  Lodging Rooms 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

002858 10/15/2014 Pillows 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -47.76
Pillow Covers 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -29.82
Shower Curtain & Liner 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.43

TOTAL -101.01

 

5059 10/31/2014
WINDSTREAM 
COMMUNICATIONS Acct #4068872 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
13833606 10/24/2014 Monthly Phone Service Charge 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -852.62

TOTAL -852.62

 

5060 10/31/2014 XEROX Staple Cartridge for Upstairs Xerox Copier 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
133081601 10/22/2014 Staple Cartridge - 8R12964 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -131.00

TOTAL -131.00

 

5061 11/07/2014 Airgas USA, LLC 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9032943815 10/28/2014 Open PO for Nitrogen 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -88.17

9032943816 10/28/2014 Open PO for Span Gas 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -180.65

TOTAL -268.82

 

5062 11/07/2014 AL POWER CO **** 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

10597-63077Oct2014 10/24/2014 Open PO for Power @ WST 1-10-01-9811-608-0-5-00 (Utilities) -325.94



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

10597-63086/Oct2014 10/28/2014 Open PO for Power @ WST 1-10-01-9811-608-0-5-00 (Utilities) -30.60

TOTAL -356.54

 

5063 11/07/2014

ALABAMA FIRE 
COLLEGE 
BOOKSTORE USB Instructor I I/M 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
45261 10/31/2014 USB Fire Inspector I I/M (1) 1-10-01-9800-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -5.86

TOTAL -5.86

 

5064 11/07/2014 AT&T MOBILITY* Acct #878149358-9/20-10/19/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
878149358x10272014 10/19/2014 Open PO for Phone Service (2) Billing  Accounts 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -112.28

TOTAL -112.28

 

5065 11/07/2014 Buffalo Rock Company Vending Supplies 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

48136336 10/31/2014 Vending Supplies 1-12-12-9800-660-2-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Vending) -189.00

TOTAL -189.00

 

5066 11/07/2014 CARD SERVICES 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

102014xx3728 10/20/2014 Deluxe for Business-Domain Name Renewal 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -143.40
Amazon-Pelican Case Replacement 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -74.99

Verizon Wireless-3GB Monthly Data Plan 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -60.00

102014xx7032 10/20/2014 Enterprise Rental-Van for NAFTD 9/22 1-10-01-9800-641-G-5-00 (NAFTD Expenses) -88.11
UAB BREMMS-Pals Instructor Course 1-10-01-9810-601-0-5-00 (In-State Travel) -200.00
Agent Fee-Bart Harden DOD White Sands Missile Range, NM 1-10-01-9820-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -32.00
Enterprise Rental-Van for NAFTD 9/25 1-10-01-9800-641-G-5-00 (NAFTD Expenses) -88.11

MailChimp 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -150.00
Enterprise Rental-Floyd Wilks-Camp Pendleton,CA 1-10-01-9820-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -178.63
Delta Air-Bart Harden White Sands Missile Range, NM 1-10-01-9820-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -529.70
Enterprise Rental-M. Todd Eddy-Camp Pendleton, CA 1-10-01-9820-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -635.86
Hotel Capstone for Howard Cross 1-10-06-9800-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -256.58
Hyatt Regency for Howard Cross 1-10-06-9800-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -41.26
Hyatt Regency for Howard Cross 1-10-06-9800-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -130.78
Enterprise Rental-Robert Gareri-NIEHS Grant Funded Course 2-10-00-9800-601-0-5-49 (In-state Travel) -184.60
Harvard Business Review-Allan Rice Subscription Renewal 1-10-06-9800-617-0-5-00 (Subscriptions) -99.00



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

TOTAL -2,893.02

 

5067 11/07/2014 CDW-G WST-DVD's 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

QJ26817 10/27/2014 Item #1651628, Alera 100 pk DVD+R  Lightscribe 16X Spindle 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -71.04

TOTAL -71.04

 

5068 11/07/2014 Century Link Phone Svc-Acct #427364332 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
427364332/Oct2014 10/23/2014 Open PO for Monthly Phone Service - WST 1-10-01-9811-608-0-5-00 (Utilities) -384.23

TOTAL -384.23

 

5069 11/07/2014
Channing L Bete Co., 
Inc CPR Cards 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
52867961 10/27/2014 9781616690175-HRTSVR FA CPR ARD Student Workbook 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -558.00

TOTAL -558.00

 

5070 11/07/2014 Chris Cantrell Wilderness Rescue I/II 10/27-10/31 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1411-01 11/07/2014 Wilderness Rescue I/II 10/27-10/31 - Huntsville 1-10-01-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services) -1,690.00

TOTAL -1,690.00

 

5071 11/07/2014 CITY OF TUSCALOOSA 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

5072152 10/17/2014 Water-Acct #022669-9/19-10/17/2014 1-10-07-9800-610-0-5-00 (Water/Sewer) -412.25

5072154 10/17/2014 Water-Acct #022672-9/19-10/17/2014 1-10-07-9800-610-0-5-00 (Water/Sewer) -42.14

5072151 11/01/2014 Water-Acct #022668-9/18-10/21/2014 1-10-07-9800-610-0-5-00 (Water/Sewer) -32.79

TOTAL -487.18

 

5072 11/07/2014
Clear Winds 
Technologies 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

15105 11/05/2014 Hosting Expenses for All Sites-FY2015 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -650.00

15106 11/05/2014 Monthly Service Charge for MS Exchange 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -1,120.00

TOTAL -1,770.00

 

5073 11/07/2014 DELL MARKETING LP 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
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XJK77P4D5 10/26/2014 Dell 4220-4320 Replacement Lamp 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -554.36

xjk7ttn12 10/28/2014 Dell 4220 Projector (225-1164) 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -3,689.84

TOTAL -4,244.20

 

5074 11/07/2014
EMBROIDERY 
GENERAL, INC. 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

14308 10/22/2014 Explorer Weekend T-Shirts-Small 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -143.75
Explorer Weekend T-Shirts-Medium 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -373.75
Explorer Weekend T-Shirts-Large 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -402.50
Explorer Weekend T-Shirts-XL 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -460.00
Explorer Weekend T-Shirts-2XL 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -228.00
Explorer Weekend T-Shirts-3XL 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -76.00
Explorer Weekend T-Shirts-5XL 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -8.60

14288 10/31/2014
Advanced Sport Grey Polo's 6 Small;8 Mediium; 15-Large;     7 X-
Large 1-12-12-9800-660-1-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Novelties) -606.60

Advanced Sport Grey Polo's 10-2XLarge; 4-3XLarge; 4-4XLarge 1-12-12-9800-660-1-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Novelties) -352.80

EMT Navy Polo's 20-Medium; 25-Large; 30 X-Large 1-12-12-9800-660-1-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Novelties) -1,263.75

TOTAL -3,915.75

 

5075 11/07/2014
EMS Education 
Consultants, LLC EMS Consulting Svcs-October 2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

10312014 10/31/2014 Mileage for October 2014 1-10-01-9810-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services - Other) -557.70

Contracted Svcs Rendered Oct 2014 1-10-01-9810-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services - Other) -1,200.00

TOTAL -1,757.70

 

5076 11/07/2014 G & K Services Weekly Mat Rental Fees-11/3/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1124777070 11/03/2014 Open PO for Weekly Mat Rental Fees 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -134.60

TOTAL -134.60

 

5077 11/07/2014
IFSAC - OK STATE 
UNIVERSITY

Administrative Review Fee - to accredit additional levels of 
certification 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

6271 10/23/2014 Administrative Review Fee - to accredit additional levels of certification 1-10-01-9825-639-A-5-00 (IFSAC) -300.00

TOTAL -300.00
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5078 11/07/2014 Key Staff Source Staffing Service 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

15391 11/07/2014 IT Staffing Service - Ethan Hammack 40hrs @ 22.95 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -918.00
Maintenance Staffing Service - Damien Davis 40hrs @ 14 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -560.00

TOTAL -1,478.00

 

5079 11/07/2014
MAYER ELECTRIC 
SUPPLY COMPANY Repair parts for Waterfall 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

18520457 10/30/2014 Waterproof Splice Kits 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -164.08
Freight Charges 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -15.00

TOTAL -179.08

 

5080 11/07/2014 NBFSPQ, INC. Registration of Certifications from PB 101514 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1816 10/29/2014 1107 Certifications @ $4.50 each 1-10-01-9825-639-E-5-00 (Pro Board Certifications  ) -4,981.50

TOTAL -4,981.50

 

5081 11/07/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

735970224001 10/21/2014 Badge Holder Clips 1-10-01-9830-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -159.60

736271242001 10/23/2014 391.601 Black Roll Cart 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -38.66
199.570 Banker Boxes 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -22.61
927.848 Dry Erase Kit 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -68.97
 917.281 Expandable File Folders 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -19.20
491.658 Sheet Protectors 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -16.14
284.753 Thumb Drive 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -17.66
661-178 32 GB Thumb Drive 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -22.30

736412863001 10/23/2014 281-344 1" Binders 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -22.95
474-208 Tabs 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -30.70

TOTAL -418.79

 

5082 11/07/2014 OFFICE DEPOT (1) 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

735788935001 10/20/2014 #214553-AT A Glance 18 month Monthly Planner 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -55.45

735376223001 10/20/2014 #110917272-Smead Workhorse Expanding Files 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -52.72

#110196228-Paper Mate Pen-Style Highlighter Yellow Pk12 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -72.00

#110507005-Pilot V-Ball Extra Fine Ink Pen Black Pack 12 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -13.21
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#110507055-Pilot V-Ball Extra Fine Ink Pen Red Pack 12 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -16.79

#110181594-Paper Mate Medium Ink Pen Blk Pack 12 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -41.50

#150696211-Sharpie Flip Chart Markers-Pk 8 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -47.12

#110968455-Swingline Laminating Pouches 5 Mil Pk 100 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -100.06

#916246-Brownline Duraflex 14 Month Monthly Planner 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -6.42

#646510-Memorex CD/DVD Sleeves, Pack 100 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -13.50

#911245-Office Depot Brand Cleaning Duster 10oz. Pk of 3 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -9.99

#914636-AT A Glance Wall Calendar 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -31.29

#239384-Brother TZE-241 Black on White Tape 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -28.38

#171271-AT A Glance-Monthly Planner 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -15.14

TOTAL -503.57

 

5083 11/07/2014
SINGLEY SMALL 
ENGINE & EQUIPMENT Grounds Supplies/Oil for Structural Collapse Class 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

589731 10/10/2014 Case 2 cycle oil-24 ct. 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -43.00
Case Edger Blades-50 ct. 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -55.00
Spool Trimmer Line 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -44.62

TOTAL -142.62

 

5084 11/07/2014 STERICYCLE, INC. Customer #8165216-EMS Waste 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1005381134 11/01/2014 EMS Waste Disposal 1-10-07-9800-610-0-5-01 (Waste Management) -247.71

TOTAL -247.71

 

5085 11/07/2014
SUBURBAN PROPANE-
7570 Propane Gas Refill for Recruit School/Explorer Weekend 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
7570-079352 10/24/2014 Propane Gas 1-10-01-9800-611-0-5-02 (Gas for Drill Field) -4,605.13

TOTAL -4,605.13

 

5086 11/07/2014
TAW Power Systems, 
Inc. Service Call/Repair to Generator-Customer Acct #317550 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

26058082 10/30/2014 4 hour Service Charge for Generator 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -410.00
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Parts to repair Generator, Engine Starter, Grounding Straps, 6 Amp 
Blocking Diodes, DVR 2000E Vo... 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -2,585.77
Labor to repair Generator 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -934.87

TOTAL -3,930.64

 

5087 11/07/2014 TigerDirect.com 2 Laptops w/Accident Plans 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

L59956990101 10/23/2014 Sku T76-141202 Dell Latitude E5410 Notebook PC 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -660.00
Square Trade 1 Yr Refub Laptop Accident Plan 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -181.20
Shipping/Handling Charges 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -15.94

TOTAL -857.14

 

5088 11/07/2014 UNITED PARCEL SERV Weekly Shipping Charges-11/1/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
000078F82W444 11/01/2014 Weekly Shipping Chgs-11/1/2014 1-12-12-9800-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -645.59

TOTAL -645.59

 

5089 11/07/2014
WASTE MANAGEMENT 
OF AL Waste Disposal for AFC-October 2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
3233184-2130-B 11/01/2014 Waste Disposal for AFC 1-10-07-9800-610-0-5-01 (Waste Management) -175.74

TOTAL -175.74

 

5090 11/07/2014 XEROX 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

076581170 11/01/2014
Customer #716986187-Upstairs Copier-Base Chg $379.53 Meter Chg 
$657.20 1-10-04-9820-613-0-5-00 (IT - Equipment Rental) -1,036.73

076581193 11/01/2014
Bookstore Copier-Customer #718996895-Oct 2014-Base Chg 
$351.75 Meter Chgs $361.04 1-10-04-9820-613-0-5-00 (IT - Equipment Rental) -712.79

TOTAL -1,749.52

 

5091 11/14/2014 Advanced Disposal WST-11/1-11/30/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
S50002036377 11/01/2014 OPEN PO FOR GARBAGE DISPOSAL- WST 1-10-01-9811-608-0-5-00 (Utilities) -30.00

TOTAL -30.00

 

5092 11/14/2014 Aho Architects, LLC VOID: 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

TOTAL 0.00
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5093 11/14/2014 Airgas USA, LLC 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9032990014 11/01/2014 Open PO for Nitrogen 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -88.17

9032990195 11/01/2014 Open PO for Span Gas 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -180.65

TOTAL -268.82

 

5094 11/14/2014

ALABAMA FIRE 
COLLEGE 
BOOKSTORE VOID: 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

TOTAL 0.00

 

5095 11/14/2014 Alagasco Service 10/4-11/5/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
200000208698Oct2014 11/05/2014 Open PO for Gas @ AFC - FY 2015 1-10-07-9800-609-0-5-00 (Gas/Heating) -1,607.31

TOTAL -1,607.31

 

5096 11/14/2014 AMERICAN OSMENT 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

103961 10/02/2014 1040 Roll Towels White Case 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -127.50
White Multi Fold Hand Towel Case 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -45.62
4460 Toilet Tissue White Case 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -106.30
NABC Bathroom Cleaner Case 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -44.64
NABC for Dispenser Case 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -71.08
TNT Disinfectant Case 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -33.09
Sani-Fresh Lotion Soap Case 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -55.31
Can Liner HD 38 x 60 Case 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -61.54
Can Liner 33 x 39 Case 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -28.20
Med Latex Gloves Box 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -9.65
Large Latex Gloves Box 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -9.64
Urinal Blocks Box 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -9.18
Bleach Case 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -11.64
Mop Deck # 12 Cotton 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -20.10
Lay Flat Mop Handles 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -27.36

104523 10/03/2014 Vacuum Cleaner Bags Box 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -18.71

107993 10/22/2014 Case Toilet Tissue 4460 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -106.30
Case Towels White 1040 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -127.50

TOTAL -913.36

 

5097 11/14/2014 Ark Holdings, LLC WST - rent for Trussville building 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))
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Rent 11/05/2014 WST - rent for Trussville building 1-10-00-0000-162-2-1-00 (Prepaid Expenses (Fund 110)) -20,400.00

TOTAL -20,400.00

 

5098 11/14/2014
ATLAS WELDING SUP 
CO INC Nitrogen Cylinder 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
216057 11/01/2014 Nitrogen Cylinder 1-10-01-9805-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -25.62

TOTAL -25.62

 

5099 11/14/2014 B & B Silkscreen DOD-Beanies, Caps, Shirts 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

09262014 09/26/2014 Caps 1-10-01-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -306.00
Fleece Beanies 1-10-01-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -306.00
Short Sleeve Shirts 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -225.00

TOTAL -837.00

 

5100 11/14/2014
BAGBY ELEVATOR 
CO. Regular Monthly Servicing of Elevator 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
SCHED000000165201 11/01/2014 Regular Monthly Servicing of Elevator 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -363.21

TOTAL -363.21

 

5101 11/14/2014 Buffalo Rock Company Vending Supplies 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

48136463 11/07/2014 Vending Supplies 1-12-12-9800-660-2-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Vending) -147.00

TOTAL -147.00

 

5102 11/14/2014 CDW-G WST-100 PK DVD+R 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

QJ14833 10/24/2014 Item #1651628, Alera 100 pk DVD+R  Lightscribe 16X Spindle 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -71.04

TOTAL -71.04

 

5103 11/14/2014
Cincinnati Time 
Systems Monthly Online Time 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

0510158-IN 11/04/2014 Monthly Online Time 1-10-06-9800-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -537.00

TOTAL -537.00
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5104 11/14/2014
CITY OF TUSC/DEPT 
OF REV October bookstore sales tax 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Oct Sales Tax 10/31/2014 October bookstore sales tax 1-12-12-9800-212-0-2-00 (Sales Tax Payable (Fund 112)) -153.53

TOTAL -153.53

 

5105 11/14/2014 CMC RESCUE,INC. Customer #001153-10/23/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

0000301745 11/01/2014 Item #752507, Ked Hmd Stretcher 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -260.00
Shipping Charges for (1) Hmd Stretcher & Manikin 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -12.50

Item #752507 Sked Hmd Stretcher 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -260.00

Shipping Charges for (1) Hmd Stretcher 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -12.50

TOTAL -545.00

 

5106 11/14/2014
DCH REGIONAL 
MEDICAL CENTER EMS-IV Fluids for October 2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
11062014 11/06/2014 Open PO for IV Fluids for EMS Drugs as needed. 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -33.00

TOTAL -33.00

 

5107 11/14/2014 Department of Labor Unemployment taxes for 9/30/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
0030309138 09/30/2014 Unemployment taxes for 9/30/14 - Advance Payment Account 1-10-06-9800-572-0-5-01 (Unemployment Tax) -8,318.00

TOTAL -8,318.00

 

5108 11/14/2014 Donald Devaney Reimbursement for fuel 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Reimbursement 11/13/2014
Reimbursement for fuel for truck pulling Driving Simulator - gas station 
couldn't get WEX fuel c... 1-10-01-9805-606-0-5-00 (Repairs and Maintenance) -95.50

TOTAL -95.50

 

5109 11/14/2014
EMBROIDERY 
GENERAL, INC. Recruit T-Shirts 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

14335 11/03/2014 Charcoal Recruit T-Shirt-Small 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -10.16
Charcoal Recruit T-Shirt- Medium 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -152.40
Charcoal Recruit T-Shirt- Large 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -406.40
Charcoal Recruit T-Shirt- XLarge 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -162.56
Charcoal Recruit T-Shirt- 2XLarge 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -22.92
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TOTAL -754.44

 

5110 11/14/2014
Employment Screening 
Services Pre Employment Drug Screening 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

220718 11/01/2014 #7872457-Birmingham 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75
#7965581 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75
#7990934-Tuscaloosa 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75

TOTAL -71.25

 

5111 11/14/2014 G & K Services Weekly Mat Rental Fees-11/10/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1124779728 11/10/2014 Open PO for Weekly Mat Rental Fees 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -134.60

TOTAL -134.60

 

5112 11/14/2014
International Code 
Council, Inc. Total of 39 applicants-7/25-10/31/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

11122014 11/12/2014 11 Shelby Co. Applicants @ $50 Ea. 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -550.00
13 Mobile RTC Applicants @ $50 Ea. 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -650.00
15 Anniston RTC Applicants @ $50 Ea. 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -750.00

TOTAL -1,950.00

 

5113 11/14/2014
Jamison Money Farmer 
PC Final payment for 9/30/13 audit 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

419342 10/30/2014 Final payment for 9/30/13 audit 1-10-06-9800-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -1,500.00

TOTAL -1,500.00

 

5114 11/14/2014 Key Staff Source Weekly Staffing Svcs-11/13/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

15510 11/13/2014 Damien Davis 40 hrs @ $14/hr 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -560.00

Ethan Hammack 40 hrs @ $22.95/hr 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -918.00

TOTAL -1,478.00

 

5115 11/14/2014
Konica Minolta 
Solutions Maintenance Contract/Usage Chgs-10/02-11/01/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
9000881118 11/01/2014 Open PO for Contract/Usage Charges for Printer 1-12-12-9800-619-0-5-00 (Printing) -1,225.67

TOTAL -1,225.67
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5116 11/14/2014 LOWE'S 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

952262 11/01/2014 Item # 104898-0.5 cu Ft  All Purpose Sand 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -40.16

Item #42875-Lysol 19 oz. Disinfectant Spray 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -44.55

Item #82396-UT Plug in Chime Kit 75 Ft. 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -16.74

Item #47636-ML Wall Mount Key Safe 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -27.46

Item #475499-24 ct. Charmin Basic Double Roll 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -24.17

Item #475500-12 Ct. Bounty Basic Paper Towels 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -44.62

Item #95499-B & S 48 FL OZ 4-Cycle Oil 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -7.16

Item #481499-56 Oz. Softsoap 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -9.27

Item #172899-9.7 OZ. Febreze Spring Renewal Airfresh 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -11.10

Item #369197-1/2 in Lead Free Ball Valve 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -14.20

Item #369235-7/2 in Lead Free Check Valve SWNG 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -14.37

Item #107703-2 LB. Amdro Fire Ant Killer 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -18.60

Item #71481- 1/2 in x 1/4 in Blk Bushing 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -5.10

Item #67825-BH Wing Nuts 1/4-20 50 ct. 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -6.41

Item #3216-BH Wing Nuts 5/16-18 25 Ct. 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -6.41

Item #95684-Energizer AAA 16 Pack 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -9.28

Item #10157-UTL/T 20 Ft. 16 GA GRN 3-Outlet 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -41.82

Item #195347-2 CT. Lysol Lavender Toilet Bowl Cleaner 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -7.39

952263 11/01/2014 Item #338510, Kobalt 24 pc. SAE/Metric Tool 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -28.48
Item #552567-2 ct. ACC Tool Bags (117567) 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -18.96
Item #176510-BHK 12 Ct. 1/4 in. x 3 in. Toggle 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -11.36
Item #326595-BHK 25 Ct. 3-16 in x 3 in Toggle 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -7.58

927815 11/01/2014 10 x 100 Roll Black Plastic 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -56.98
Lawnmower Battery & Core $7.00 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -54.47
Bottles Amdro Ant Poison 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -90.96

927928 11/01/2014 1/4 " x 4 x 8 OSB Utility Panels 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -249.15
Bostitch 18 ga. 1/14" Staples 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -53.16
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1 Gang Non Metallic Electrical Boxes 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -3.00
Packs of 6 Rolls of Painter Tape 1.88" Wide 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -66.46

927614 11/01/2014 Propane Tank Refills 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -75.88

TOTAL -1,065.25

 

5117 11/14/2014
MAC UNIFORM & 
EQUIPMENT Recruit Graduation/Dress Uniforms 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

301447 11/06/2014 Dress Uniform Pants 1-12-12-9800-660-1-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Novelties) -506.35

Dress Uniform L/S Shirts 1-12-12-9800-660-1-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Novelties) -480.35

Tie for Dress Uniform 1-12-12-9800-660-1-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Novelties) -78.00

Patch-Our American Flag 1-12-12-9800-660-1-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Novelties) -32.50

TOTAL -1,097.20

 

5118 11/14/2014
McLeod Truck Parts, 
Inc. Antifreeze 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1663162 11/07/2014 1 Gallon Preston Command Anti Freeze 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -24.30

TOTAL -24.30

 

5119 11/14/2014 Mills & Farmer, Inc. Repaired Exhaust Fan in MBT3 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

7197-1 11/06/2014 Capacitor - MBT 3 1-10-01-9805-606-0-5-00 (Repairs and Maintenance) -30.00
Labor - MBT 3 1-10-01-9805-606-0-5-00 (Repairs and Maintenance) -440.00

TOTAL -470.00

 

5120 11/14/2014
NATIONAL FIRE 
PROTECTION ASSOC Renewal of Nat'l Fire Codes Subscription-ID #2510427 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

6224133X 11/13/2014 Renew Subscription for National Fire Codes-Allan Rice ID #2639838 1-10-06-9800-617-0-5-00 (Subscriptions) -1,165.50

TOTAL -1,165.50

 

5121 11/14/2014 OFFICE DEPOT Supplies for Fire Explorer Weekend 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

737469343001 10/28/2014 660697 Badge Holders 1-10-01-9830-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -127.40
150400 Badge Holders with Clips 1-10-01-9830-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -212.80
128844 Yellow Highlighters 1-10-01-9830-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -1.94
165782 Pens Box of 50 1-10-01-9830-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -4.75
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TOTAL -346.89

 

5122 11/14/2014 Sam's Club 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

004758 11/01/2014 Snacks/Supplies for Pro Board Site Team 1-10-01-9825-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -88.97

009233 11/01/2014 Coffee, Creamer, Sugar, Cups 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -175.29

00090 11/01/2014 Coffee, Creamer, Sugar, Cups 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -192.85

009232 11/01/2014 Drinks, Bread, Dessert, Plates, Cups, Napkins, Etc. 1-10-01-9800-641-F-5-00 (Fire College Weekend) -89.76

002719 11/01/2014 Gatorade 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -49.90

002720 11/01/2014 Vending Supplies 1-12-12-9800-660-2-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Vending) -156.52

009111 11/01/2014 Drinks, Bread, Dessert, Plates, Cups, Napkins, Etc. 1-10-01-9800-641-F-5-00 (Fire College Weekend) -124.40

000899 11/01/2014 Gatorade 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -49.90
Air Fresheners 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -101.80

002512 11/01/2014 Vending Supplies 1-12-12-9800-660-2-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Vending) -224.31

006349 11/01/2014 Coffee Filters 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -12.74
Coffee Stirrers 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -21.16
Gatorade 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -49.90
Coffee, Cups, Creamer & Sugar 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -81.22

TOTAL -1,418.72

 

5123 11/14/2014
SOUTHLAND INTL. 
TRUCKS INC. ** Repair/Maint. International Prostar Truck 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

BW51998 11/01/2014 Change Oil and Service 2012 International Prostar Truck 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -675.16
Replace EGR Cooler and Service 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -3,339.02
Replace DPF on the International Prostar 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -3,001.36

TOTAL -7,015.54

 

5124 11/14/2014 SUNSOUTH TRACTOR Belt for Generator 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

1877785 11/07/2014 Belt for Whisperwatt Generator 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -109.78
Shipping 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -8.00

TOTAL -117.78

 

5125 11/14/2014 Tire Centers LLC Repair Tires on Crane-Acct #4804570 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
4800141210 11/01/2014 20.5R25 Titan Tire 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -432.99

TOTAL -432.99
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5126 11/14/2014 TRAILER STORE PLUS Batteries for Golf Cart 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
38862 11/06/2014 Batteries for Golf Cart 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -720.00

TOTAL -720.00

 

5127 11/14/2014 Trussville Gas & Water WST-Svc 9/29-10/31/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
113611-Oct2014 11/01/2014 OPEN PO FOR GAS & WATER - WST 1-10-01-9811-608-0-5-00 (Utilities) -51.63

TOTAL -51.63

 

5128 11/14/2014 TTL, Inc. Construction materials testing for new construction 9/29-10/26/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

1016361 11/06/2014 Construction materials testing for new construction 9/29-10/26/14 6-10-00-9800-627-0-5-00 (Architect/Engineer Fees) -1,297.00

TOTAL -1,297.00

 

5129 11/14/2014
TUSC CO SALES TAX 
RETURN Oct Bookstore sales tax 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Oct Sales Tax 10/31/2014 Oct Bookstore sales tax 1-12-12-9800-212-0-2-00 (Sales Tax Payable (Fund 112)) -231.79

TOTAL -231.79

 

5130 11/14/2014 UNITED PARCEL SERV Weekly Shipping Charges-11/8/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
000078F82W454 11/08/2014 Open PO for Shipping for 2015 Fiscal Year 1-12-12-9800-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -728.73

TOTAL -728.73

 

5131 11/14/2014
WASTE MANAGEMENT 
OF AL Delivery Charge for Dumpster 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
3233504-2130-7 11/01/2014 Dumpster for Fire Explorer Weekend 1-10-07-9800-610-0-5-01 (Waste Management) -156.69

TOTAL -156.69

 

5132 11/14/2014 WEX Bank Acct #0401-00-520363-3 Closing date 10/31/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

38595788 11/01/2014 Acct #0401-00-520363-3 Closing date 10/31/2014 1-10-01-9800-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -2,618.60
Acct #0401-00-520363-3 Closing date 10/31/2014 1-10-01-9805-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -2,765.79
Acct #0401-00-520363-3 Closing date 10/31/2014 1-10-01-9810-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -23.42



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

Acct #0401-00-520363-3 Closing date 10/31/2014 1-10-01-9811-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -683.03
Acct #0401-00-520363-3 Closing date 10/31/2014 1-10-06-9800-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil for Vehicles) -679.67

TOTAL -6,770.51

 

5133 11/14/2014 XEROX 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

076808007 11/03/2014 WST Copier 2-10-00-9800-606-0-5-49 (Maintenance & Repairs - grant) -221.16

133297208 11/06/2014 Xerox Staples 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -242.00

TOTAL -463.16

 

5134 11/14/2014 PEEHIP Additional ER allocations for employees 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Miscellaneous (A/P)
Additional ER allocations for K. Blackwood (retiree) and R. Grantham 
(new) 1-10-00-0000-201-P-2-00 (Accounts Payable (Fund 110)) -1,026.00

TOTAL -1,026.00

 

5135 11/16/2014 Aho Architects, LLC Architectural services for drill field site improvements 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

14014-001 10/27/2014 Architectural services for drill field site improvements 6-10-00-9800-627-E-5-00 (Drillfield Site Improvements  ) -950.00

TOTAL -950.00

 

5136 11/21/2014 AA Refrigeration, LLC Repair of Water Fountain 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
34684 11/18/2014 Repair Water Fountain by the Auditorium 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -295.00

TOTAL -295.00

 

5137 11/21/2014 Airgas USA, LLC 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9922654697 11/01/2014 Nitrogen Cylinder Rentals 1-10-01-9805-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -42.56
Oxygen Cylinder Rental 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -21.28

9923078032 11/01/2014 Nitrogen Cylinder Rentals 1-10-01-9805-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -147.27
Span Gas Cylinder Rentals 1-10-01-9805-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -66.20

TOTAL -277.31

 

5138 11/21/2014 AL POWER CO **** Acct#27413-97000-10/15-11/12/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
27413-97000Oct/Nov 11/12/2014 Open PO for Power @ AFC 1-10-07-9800-608-0-5-00 (Electricity) -4,143.92

TOTAL -4,143.92
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5139 11/21/2014

ALABAMA FIRE 
COLLEGE 
BOOKSTORE VOID: 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

TOTAL 0.00

 

5140 11/21/2014 AT&T 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

205 392-1329Oct2014 11/08/2014 Acct #205 392-1329 001 0543-October 2014 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -110.00

334 514-0060Nov2014 11/13/2014 Acct #334 514-0060 001 0535-11/13-12/12/2014 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -115.52

TOTAL -225.52

 

5141 11/21/2014 AT&T MOBILITY* Acct #287248093162-10/4-11/3/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
287248093162x1111201 11/03/2014 Acct #287248093162-10/4-11/3/2014 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -233.20

TOTAL -233.20

 

5142 11/21/2014 AT&T One Net Acct #1001-101-3736 11/01-11/30/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1260664810 11/01/2014 Acct #1001-101-3736 11/01-11/30/2014 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -12.97

TOTAL -12.97

 

5143 11/21/2014 CMC RESCUE,INC. WST-Rescue Randy Manikin 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

0000302789 11/10/2014 Item #781335, Manikin, Rescue Randy 105 lbs. 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -813.60
Shipping Charges for (1) Hmd Stretcher & Manikin 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -83.64

TOTAL -897.24

 

5144 11/21/2014 DELL MARKETING LP 25 Optiplex Replacement Computers for Lab 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
XJKF92K74 11/11/2014 Optiplex 3020 Small Form Factor 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -13,616.75

TOTAL -13,616.75

 

5145 11/21/2014
DIVERSIFIED 
INSPECTIONS/ITL Annual Inspections on Aerial/Ground Ladders 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

243844 11/11/2014 Annual Inspections on Aerial Ladder & Platform Trucks 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -1,100.00
Annual Inspections on Ground Ladder per feet 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -770.00

TOTAL -1,870.00



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

 

5146 11/21/2014
EMBROIDERY 
GENERAL, INC. 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

14381 11/17/2014 Shirt, Recruit Navy Medium 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -260.00
Shirt, Recruit Navy Lg 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -390.00
Shirt, Recruit Navy XLg 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -390.00
Shirt, Recruit Navy Small 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -26.00
Shirt, Recruit Navy 2XL 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -177.50
Kid Shirt, Recruit Navy YS 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -62.40
Kids Shirt, Recruit Navy YM 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -62.40
Kids Shirt, Recruit Navy YL 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -62.40
Shorts, Recruit Navy 2X 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -235.00
Shorts, Recruit Navy Medium 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -170.85
Shorts, Recruit Navy Lg 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -753.75
Shorts, Recruit Navy XL 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -753.75
Sweatshirts, Recruit Navy Medium 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -176.40
Sweatshirts, Recruit Navy Lg 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -421.40
Sweatshirts, Recruit Navy XL 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -235.20
Sweatpants, Recruit Navy Medium 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -239.80
Sweatpants, Recruit Navy Lg 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -283.40
Sweatpants, Recruit Navy XL 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -130.80

14396 11/20/2014 Fleece Jacket-Gray LG 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -541.50
Fleece Jacket-Gray XL 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -541.50
Fleece Jacket-Crimson 2XL 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -114.00
Fleece Jacket-Khaki 2XL 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -85.50

14395 11/20/2014 Mens Crew Socks (6 Per Pack) 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -69.00
Beanie Navy AFC Logo 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -407.50

TOTAL -6,590.05

 

5147 11/21/2014 G & K Services Weekly Mat Rental Fees-11/17/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1124782362 11/17/2014 Open PO for Weekly Mat Rental Fees 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -134.60

TOTAL -134.60

 

5148 11/21/2014 GRAINGER (1) 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9591591335 11/10/2014 Material #6EHK1 Hooded ChemMax (R) 1 Boots 4XL 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -145.32
Material #11N872 Attack Line Fire Hose Blue 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -433.60
Material #6APD7, Hose Gate Valve 2.5 in MxF NST Brass 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -280.28



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

Material #6CLV7 Industrial Fog Nozzel 1 1/2 in Black 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -166.60

9591591327 11/10/2014 Material #6FDK7 Portable Generator Rated Watts 5500 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -747.12
Material #6AKCO Adjustable Hydrant Wrench 1 1/2 to 3 In 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -27.04
Material # 15Z085 Spanner Wrench 11 1/2 in L 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -68.96
Material #6UER5 1 Liter Bottle Rosco Smoke Fluid 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -148.50

9591899662 11/11/2014 Material #11N860 Attack Line Fire Hose Rubber Blue 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -157.40

9591899670 11/11/2014 Material #6UER5 1 Liter Bottle Rosco Smoke Fluid 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -123.75

9592340930 11/11/2014 Material #6EHJ7 Hooded ChemMax (R) 1 Yellow Boots L 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -290.64

9592097043 11/11/2014 Material #6UER5 1 Liter Bottle Rosco Smoke Fluid 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -123.75

9592795174 11/12/2014 Material #11N860 Attack Line Fire Hose Rubber Blue 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -157.40

TOTAL -2,870.36

 

5149 11/21/2014
Huntsville Fire & 
Rescue* 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

2014.07 11/03/2014 Confined Space 10/6-10/10/14 - profit share 1-10-01-9800-677-0-5-00 (RTC Cost Share) -108.00
Confined Space 10/6-10/10/14 - instructor reimbursement 1-10-01-9800-502-C-5-01 (Instructor Fees - RTC) -2,000.00

2014.08 11/06/2014 Wilderness Rescue 10/27-10/31/14 1-10-01-9800-677-0-5-00 (RTC Cost Share) -967.50

TOTAL -3,075.50

 

5150 11/21/2014 Jim MacRae Recruit School Graduation Performance 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
14-11-02 AFC Grad 11/12/2014 BagPiper 1-10-01-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services) -125.00

TOTAL -125.00

 

5151 11/21/2014 Key Staff Source Weekly Staffing Svcs-11/20/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

15631 11/20/2014 Damien Davis-40 Hrs @ $14/Hr. 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -560.00

Ethan Hammack-40 Hrs @ $22.95 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -918.00

TOTAL -1,478.00

 

5152 11/21/2014 Lawrence Berdan Withdrawal from Fire Inspector III 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

REFUND 11/13/2014 Refund of Web Registration
1-10-00-9800-432-C-4-01 (Regional Training Center 
Courses) -425.00

TOTAL -425.00

 

5153 11/21/2014
MAC UNIFORM & 
EQUIPMENT Acct #1000791-Recruit Badges 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

301595 11/12/2014 Recruit Badges 1-12-12-9800-660-1-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Novelties) -890.00

TOTAL -890.00

 

5154 11/21/2014 MSA WST Trailer-Housing Components 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

97660733 11/13/2014 Mat #804810, Housing, Component, with Inserts, Ultraelite 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -45.92
Shipping Charges 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -8.75

TOTAL -54.67

 

5155 11/21/2014 NAFECO Repairs to Liberty 1 Breathing Air Compressor 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

758882 11/10/2014 Air Clutch for the Liberty 1 Compressor 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -2,495.00
Lubricator for the Liberty 1 Compressor 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -95.00
Labor for repairing the Liberty 1 Compressor 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -800.00

TOTAL -3,390.00

 

5156 11/21/2014 NBFSPQ, INC. Registration of Certifications-PB 072414 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1744 09/30/2014 Registration of Certifications-PB 072414 1-10-01-9825-639-E-5-00 (Pro Board Certifications  ) -5,341.50

TOTAL -5,341.50

 

5157 11/21/2014 OFFICE DEPOT (1) Acct #59318800-11/07/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

738527665001 11/07/2014 Item #196517 Boise X-9 8 1/2 x 11 20 lb Case Paper 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -167.25

Item # 916625 At a Glance Desk Calender Refill 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -1.41

Item # 848564 Porelon 42-2 Replacement Ink Rollers 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -1.23

TOTAL -169.89

 

5158 11/21/2014
Phillip Doyle 
Strickland, Sr. Junk Cars for Classes 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
744551 11/18/2014 Junk Cars Towed In and Out 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -1,800.00

TOTAL -1,800.00

 

5159 11/21/2014
U.S. Dpmt of Veterans 
Affairs Overpayment from VA for Cody Marcum 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
424379327 11/18/2014 Overpayment from VA for Cody Marcum 1-10-00-9800-432-C-4-00 (On-Campus Courses) -350.00



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

TOTAL -350.00

 

5160 11/21/2014 UNITED PARCEL SERV Weekly Shipping Charges-11/15/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
000078F82W464 11/15/2014 Open PO for Shipping for 2015 Fiscal Year 1-12-12-9800-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -615.39

TOTAL -615.39

 

5161 11/21/2014 UNIVERSITY PRINTING 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

95035 11/01/2014 Speaker Awards for Graduation Ceremonies 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -19.50

95004 11/01/2014 Speaker Awards for Graduation Ceremonies 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -19.50

94912 11/17/2014 8 1/2 x 11 Paper 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -576.00

TOTAL -615.00

 

5162 11/21/2014 VERIZON WIRELESS 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9724401080 05/01/2014 WST - 1826 and 2224 2-10-00-9800-614-0-5-44 (Rent) -80.04
Field Data Cards - 0136 and 0228 1-10-01-9805-614-0-5-00 (Rent) -80.02

9734627655 11/01/2014 WST-Oct 02-Nov 01 2-10-00-9800-604-0-5-49 (Communications - NIEHS grant) -80.02
Data Cards 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -80.02

TOTAL -320.10

 

5163 12/04/2014 AHIMTA Matt Romei-#10305653/Wm Coleman-#10329450 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
12022014 12/02/2014 AHIMT Out of State Travel-Registration Fees 2-10-00-9800-602-0-5-51 -750.00

TOTAL -750.00

 

5164 12/04/2014 Airgas USA, LLC 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9033482578 11/12/2014 Open PO for Nitrogen 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -59.55
Open PO for Nitrogen 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -28.62

9033847928 11/24/2014 Open PO for Nitrogen 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -88.17

9033847927 11/24/2014 Open PO for Span Gas 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -173.23

9033816692 11/27/2014 Open PO for Nitrogen 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -44.21

TOTAL -393.78

 

5165 12/04/2014 AL POWER CO **** 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail
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10597-63077OctNov14 11/20/2014 Open PO for Power @ WST 1-10-01-9811-608-0-5-00 (Utilities) -356.82

10597-63086Nov14 11/25/2014 Open PO for Power @ WST 1-10-01-9811-608-0-5-00 (Utilities) -30.60

TOTAL -387.42

 

5166 12/04/2014

ALABAMA FIRE 
COLLEGE 
BOOKSTORE 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

45682 11/19/2014 Open PO for Instructor Needs and Books 1-10-01-9800-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -8.58

45684 11/19/2014 Open PO for Instructor Needs and Books 1-10-01-9800-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -18.99

45798 12/01/2014 (1) FO III S/M@ $33.99 & (1) Chief Off. @ $56.00 1-10-01-9800-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -89.99

45846 12/01/2014 US B Instructor Manual 1-10-01-9800-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -20.00

45848 12/01/2014 Fire Officer III S/M 1-10-01-9800-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -33.99

45865 12/02/2014 Open PO for Instructor Needs and Books 1-10-01-9800-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -27.50

45866 12/02/2014 Open PO for Instructor Needs and Books 1-10-01-9800-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -13.75

45876 12/02/2014 Business Cards 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -13.75

45870 12/02/2014 Business Cards for Derrick Swanson 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -55.00

TOTAL -281.55

 

5167 12/04/2014 AMERICAN OSMENT Cleaning Supplies 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

114237 11/24/2014 5 Gallon Pails Rinse Free Stripper 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -85.70
Case TNT Disinfectant 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -33.09
Case Can Liner Gray 33 x 29 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -14.10
Case NABC Bathroom Cleaner 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -44.64
Case Can Liner 38 x 60 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -30.77
Case Multi Fold White 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -22.81
Case Tide Detergent 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -74.88
Case Toilet Tissue 4460 White 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -106.30
Case Roll Towels 1040 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -127.50
Case Cone Cups 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -60.12

TOTAL -599.91

 

5168 12/04/2014 APEX PROPANE Removed (2) 120 Tanks 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
111714A 11/17/2014 Open PO for Propane and Maintenance 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -69.00

TOTAL -69.00

 

5169 12/04/2014 AT&T (7) Acct #A313938822270-08/18/2014-10/17/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail
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5850786 12/01/2014 08/18/2014-09/17/2014-Long Distance Chgs 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -230.63
09/18/2014-10/17/2014-Long Distance Chgs 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -191.75

TOTAL -422.38

 

5170 12/04/2014 AT&T MOBILITY* Acct #878149358-10/20/14-11/19/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
878149358x11272014 12/01/2014 Open PO for Phone Service (2) Billing  Accounts 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -112.28

TOTAL -112.28

 

5171 12/04/2014
BAGBY ELEVATOR 
CO. Monthly Servicing of Elevator 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
SCHED000000166244 12/01/2014 Monthly Servicing of Elevator 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -363.21

TOTAL -363.21

 

5172 12/04/2014 Buffalo Rock Company Vending-12/1/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

00000034 12/01/2014 Vending Supplies 1-12-12-9800-660-2-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Vending) -147.00

TOTAL -147.00

 

5173 12/04/2014
Cain Steel and Supply, 
Inc. Diamond Plate-Bookstore Modifications 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

428850 11/25/2014 4 x 8 x 16 g Polished Diamond Plate 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -684.45
4 x 10 x 16 g Polished Diamond Plate 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -171.13
Shears of Plate 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -40.00

TOTAL -895.58

 

5174 12/04/2014 CARD SERVICES 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

112014xx3728 11/20/2014 VMWare-PO 11983-For Macbooks to access AFC VPN 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -49.99
Auxillary Cable for Auditorium-Graduation 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -10.78
Liquid Smoke-Recruit School Graduation 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -54.45

112014xx7032 11/20/2014 Amazon-PO 11919-Suggestion Box 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -40.61
Dreamland-Lunch M.McElroy/Military Prospects 1-10-01-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -56.16
ASBPA-PO 11932 CPA License Renewal 1-10-06-9800-618-0-5-00 (Memberships) -75.00

MailChimp 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -150.00
Enterprise-T. Lindsey-Public Infor Off @ Anniston RTC 1-10-01-9800-601-0-5-00 (In-State Travel) -338.77
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Enterprise-B. Harden-DOD White Sands Missile Range 1-10-01-9820-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -375.98
Enterprise-R. Gareri-DOD AL Army Nat'l Guard 1-10-01-9820-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -325.59

TOTAL -1,477.33

 

5175 12/04/2014
Clear Winds 
Technologies 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

15369 12/03/2014 Hosting Expenses for All Sites-FY2015 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -650.00

15357 12/03/2014 Monthly Service Charge for MS Exchange 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -1,120.00

TOTAL -1,770.00

 

5176 12/04/2014 Direct TV Acct #052098131-RSN Fees 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
24515937635 11/19/2014 RSN Fees 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -3.99

TOTAL -3.99

 

5177 12/04/2014 Dustin Sheppard, M.D. Medical Director @ AFC-10/15/14-11/14/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Oct/Nov 2014 11/15/2014 Medical Director @ AFC-10/15/14-11/14/14 1-10-01-9810-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services - Other) -2,250.00

TOTAL -2,250.00

 

5178 12/04/2014
EMBROIDERY 
GENERAL, INC. 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

14382 11/20/2014 Polo, Recruit Navy Medium 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -975.00
Polo Recruit Navy Large 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -975.00
Polo, Recruit Navy XL 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -487.50
Polo, Recruit Navy 2X 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -279.50

14383 11/24/2014 Wind Shirt, Black Lg 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -292.50
Wind Shirt Black XL 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -312.00
Wind Shirt Black 2X 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -41.90
Cap, Alabama Fire College, Navy 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -180.00
Cap, Alabama Fire College, Camo Mossy Oak 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -212.50
Cap, Alabama Fire College, Distressed Gray 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -237.50

TOTAL -3,993.40

 

5179 12/04/2014
Employment Screening 
Services Pre Employment Drug Screenings 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))
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224299 12/01/2014 #8040871-Dothan 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75
#8066765-Birmingham 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75
#8039582-Birmingham 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75

TOTAL -71.25

 

5180 12/04/2014
EMS Education 
Consultants, LLC Mileage & Contracted Svcs for EMS 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

11282014 12/01/2014 Mileage 1-10-01-9810-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services - Other) -423.50

Contracted Svcs Rendered 1-10-01-9810-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services - Other) -1,200.00

TOTAL -1,623.50

 

5181 12/04/2014 G & K Services 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

1124785037 11/24/2014 Open PO for Weekly Mat Rental Fees 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -134.60

1124787720 12/01/2014 Open PO for Weekly Mat Rental Fees 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -134.60

TOTAL -269.20

 

5182 12/04/2014 Glidden Paint Paint for Bookstore/Rooms 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

821503008726 11/21/2014 Gallons Latex Eggshell 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -215.55
Semi-gloss Oil Trim 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -26.45
Gallons Paint Thinner 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -9.24

TOTAL -251.24

 

5183 12/04/2014
Global Fire Sprinklers, 
LLC Quarterly Fire Alarm Monitoring 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
4SC1598 11/01/2014 One Year Contract for Fire Alarm Monitoring 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -90.00

TOTAL -90.00

 

5184 12/04/2014 GRAINGER (1) WST-Hooded Chemmax Boots 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
9601354484 11/21/2014 Material #6EHK1 Hooded ChemMax (R) 1 Boots 4XL 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -290.64

TOTAL -290.64

 

5185 12/04/2014 Jacob Ryan Hixon Refund of ECP Fees 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
Refund112114 12/02/2014 Refund of ECP Fees 1-10-00-9800-432-C-4-00 (On-Campus Courses) -100.00



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

TOTAL -100.00

 

5186 12/04/2014
Justin W. Williams dba 
WRM Construction Concrete Slab/Rescue Unit/Supply Parts 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

1439 11/21/2014 Concrete Slab 18'x40'x6' with Rebar 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -5,010.00
Erecting the 18'x30' Building for the Rescue Unit 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -850.00
Supply Parts for Building not on site 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -242.58

TOTAL -6,102.58

 

5187 12/04/2014 Key Staff Source 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

15786 11/26/2014 Damien Davis-40 hrs @ $14/hr 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -560.00

Ethan Hammack-40 hrs @ $22.95/hr 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -918.00

15906 12/04/2014 Damien Davis-24 hrs @ $16.80/hr 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -403.20

Ethan Hammack-34 hrs @ $22.95/hr 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -780.30

TOTAL -2,661.50

 

5188 12/04/2014
Locklear Chrysler Jeep 
Dodge LLC 2008 Dodge Durango Service/Repair 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
6011754 11/04/2014 Service and Rotate Tires on 2008 Dodge Durango 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -56.39

TOTAL -56.39

 

5189 12/04/2014 Mills & Farmer, Inc. Lights/Plug for Air Compressor in Drill Tower 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

1084-1 11/06/2014
Materials and Labor to Install Lights and Plug for Air Compressor in 
Drill Tower 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -7,035.00

TOTAL -7,035.00

 

5190 12/04/2014 RANDOM HOUSE INC Books for Resale 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

1082066140 11/19/2014 Big's Frank Fire Truck-9780679854388 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -11.97
Bizzy Bear Fire Rescue-9780763665180 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -20.97
Busiest Firefighter Ever-9780307301406 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -11.97
Firefighter Gil-9780449817704 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -23.94
The Little Fire Engine - 9780375810701 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -41.85
Maisy's Fire Engine - 9780763642525 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -20.96

TOTAL -131.66



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

 

5191 12/04/2014 Safeware, Inc.  (old) WST-Sensor Packs for Grant Classes 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

3437965 11/19/2014
NEO 2302BCD40FCHO, Disp. Cart. 02LELCO&H2S, US ALRM 
SETTINGS EACH 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -893.80

TOTAL -893.80

 

5192 12/04/2014 SKC SOUTH WST-Bags for HazMat Classes 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

0000276425 11/24/2014
Prod. Code 232-10, SKC Tedlar 10 Liter Sample Bag with single 
polypropylene septum fitting.(Pkg ... 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -237.43

TOTAL -237.43

 

5193 12/04/2014 SOUTHERN LINC Acct #0010585569-Monthly Linc Service 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
9974114 11/20/2014 Monthly Charge for Linc Service 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -106.00

TOTAL -106.00

 

5194 12/04/2014

The Chamber of 
Commerce of West 
Alabama Membership Dues Renewal 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
8412 11/30/2014 Membership Dues-Member #8412 1-10-06-9800-618-0-5-00 (Memberships) -270.00

TOTAL -270.00

 

5195 12/04/2014 TRAILER STORE PLUS Svc for Water Rescue Trailer 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
39019 11/20/2014 Service for Water Rescue Trailer 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -204.15

TOTAL -204.15

 

5196 12/04/2014
Unison Environmental 
Service Dumping Fee-11/4/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
354803c 11/04/2014 Loads to Dump 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -43.79

TOTAL -43.79

 

5197 12/04/2014 UNITED PARCEL SERV 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

000078F82W474 11/22/2014 Open PO for Shipping for 2015 Fiscal Year 1-12-12-9800-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -641.55

000078F82W484 11/29/2014 Open PO for Shipping for 2015 Fiscal Year 1-12-12-9800-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -229.90



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

TOTAL -871.45

 

5198 12/04/2014 WAL-MART FF I/II Graduation 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
003607 11/13/2014 Relish Tray 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -22.39

TOTAL -22.39

 

5199 12/04/2014
WASTE MANAGEMENT 
OF AL 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

3418421-2130-1 11/16/2014 Dumpster for Fire Explorer Weekend 1-10-07-9800-610-0-5-01 (Waste Management) -421.35

3418640-2130-6 12/01/2014 Open PO for Waste Management 1-10-07-9800-610-0-5-01 (Waste Management) -175.74

TOTAL -597.09

 

5200 12/04/2014
WINDSTREAM 
COMMUNICATIONS Monthly Phone Svc 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
13900247 11/20/2014 Monthly Phone Service Charge 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -852.62

TOTAL -852.62

 

5201 12/04/2014
Worldwide Travel and 
Tours 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

11102014 11/10/2014 Airfare $700.60-Rental Car $202.17 2-10-00-9800-602-0-5-49 (Out-of-state Travel) -902.77

11172014 11/17/2014 Airfare-Matt Romei-Fort Worth, TX-12/5-12/11-AHIMT Conference 2-10-00-9800-602-0-5-47 (IMT - Out of State Travel) -398.20

11192014 11/19/2014
Airfare-M. Martin-12/7-12/11-Fort Worth, TX-AHIMT Conf (not used - 
was supposed to be cancelled;... 1-10-01-9800-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -494.20

TOTAL -1,795.17

 

5202 12/04/2014 XEROX 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

077023100 12/01/2014 Base Charge for November 2-10-00-9800-606-0-5-49 (Maintenance & Repairs - grant) -328.81

Billable Chgs-B/W 9993 @ .0046ea/Clr 819 @.039ea 2-10-00-9800-606-0-5-49 (Maintenance & Repairs - grant) -77.91

077023112 12/01/2014
Customer #716986187-Upstairs Copier-Base Chg $379.53 Meter Chg 
$646.14 1-10-04-9820-613-0-5-00 (IT - Equipment Rental) -1,025.67

077023131 12/01/2014 Customer #718996895 Base Chg-$351.75 Meter Chgs-413.44 1-10-04-9820-613-0-5-00 (IT - Equipment Rental) -765.19

TOTAL -2,197.58

 

5203 12/04/2014 PEEHIP ER Health Nov for Dec 2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

PEEHIP ER Health Nov for Dec 2014 1-10-00-0000-201-P-2-00 (Accounts Payable (Fund 110)) -30,225.00

TOTAL -30,225.00

 

5204 12/04/2014 William W. Ward 40hr EMT remediation course - Pell City 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Contractual - a 12/04/2014 40hr EMT remediation course - Pell City 1-10-01-9810-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services - Other) -1,000.00

TOTAL -1,000.00

 

5205 12/12/2014 Advanced Disposal WST-Garbage Disposal 12/1/14-12/31/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
S50002039866 12/01/2014 OPEN PO FOR GARBAGE DISPOSAL- WST 1-10-01-9811-608-0-5-00 (Utilities) -30.00

TOTAL -30.00

 

5206 12/12/2014 Aho Architects, LLC 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

14013-001 11/01/2014 Second Floor Renovation work 6-10-00-9800-627-D-5-00 (Upstairs Remodel  ) -1,488.75

13020-007 11/25/2014 New bldg and reno of existing space 9/7-11/16/14 6-10-00-9800-627-A-5-00 (Generator Project) -5,300.77

14013-002 11/25/2014 Second floor renovation 6-10-00-9800-627-D-5-00 (Upstairs Remodel  ) -3,415.34

TOTAL -10,204.86

 

5207 12/12/2014 Airgas USA, LLC WST-Holder Dry Cell Battery 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9034057220 12/02/2014 LUM2302B2016, Holder Dry Cell Battery 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -150.00
Delivery Fees/HazMat Fees 2-10-00-9800-603-0-5-49 (Freight) -30.15

TOTAL -180.15

 

5208 12/12/2014

ALABAMA FIRE 
COLLEGE 
BOOKSTORE 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

42351 09/30/2014 VA Medical Center VA Tuskegee credit used - Fire Inspector P&P 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -101.95

42342 09/30/2014 VA Medical Center VA Tuskegee credit used - Fire Inspector S/M 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -20.00

45237 10/29/2014 Print Job-HMT Class for WST 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-50 (HMEP) -0.74

45430 11/04/2014 Bookstore Shipping Chgs-October 2014 1-10-01-9805-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -1,303.52
Bookstore Shipping Chgs-October 2014 1-10-01-9810-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -83.29
Bookstore Shipping Chgs-October 2014 1-10-01-9820-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -75.99
Bookstore Shipping Chgs-October 2014 1-10-01-9825-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -19.25



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
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Bookstore Shipping Chgs-October 2014 1-10-06-9800-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -63.76

45486 11/06/2014 USB Intstructor Manual-Ft. Rucker FD-ARFF Diver 1-10-01-9800-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -20.00

45495 11/07/2014
Tallasee Fire 
Department Tallassee credit used: Inspector I S/M 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -79.68

45535 11/10/2014
Muscle Shoals Fire 
Department Muscle Shoals credit used: various items 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -223.99

45576 11/13/2014
Water Bottles 10 @ 2.04 Ea.;1 Leather Padfolio @ 11.72; 2 USB 
Flash Wristbands @ 6.70 Ea. 1-10-01-9800-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -45.52

45584 11/14/2014
25 ERG Bks @ 4.95=$123.75; 25 Haz Mat Man the Inc. 
@74.95=$1873.75; 25 NIOSH Pocket Guide @ 21.9... 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-50 (HMEP) -2,546.25

45674 11/19/2014
Muscle Shoals Fire 
Department

Muscle Shoals credit used for Hamilton: Pumping App Driver books 
(10) + $35 shipping 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -600.00

45885 12/03/2014 Field Freight Chgs-Nov 2014 1-10-01-9825-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -1,161.16
EMS Freight Chgs-Nov 2014 1-10-01-9810-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -38.64

45888 12/03/2014 Hazardous Materials: Managing the Incident 1-10-01-9811-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -749.50

45889 12/03/2014 ICS 300 Manuals 2-10-00-9800-619-0-5-49 (NIEHS Grant - printing) -537.28
ICS 400 Manuals 2-10-00-9800-619-0-5-49 (NIEHS Grant - printing) -996.55

45908 12/04/2014 (1)USB Fire I/II I/M @ $20-(1) USB Fire Off I I/M @ $20 1-10-01-9800-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -40.00

45997 12/08/2014 Fire Officer IV S/M for Steven Messer 1-10-01-9800-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -34.50

45954 12/08/2014
12 Heartsaver/CPR Bks @ 21.50 ea=$258/12 CPR Practi-valves @ 
2.50 ea=$30 1-10-01-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -288.00

45962 12/08/2014
Homewood - Confined Space books (to be reimbursed through their 
grant) 1-10-01-9800-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -257.85

TOTAL -9,287.42

 

5209 12/12/2014 Alagasco AFC Gas Bill 11/6/14-12/3/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
200000208698Nov2014 12/03/2014 Open PO for Gas @ AFC - FY 2015 1-10-07-9800-609-0-5-00 (Gas/Heating) -472.85

TOTAL -472.85

 

5210 12/12/2014 AT&T (7) Acct #A313938822270-10/18/14-11/17/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
5947209 12/01/2014 10/18/2014-11/17/2014 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -131.18

TOTAL -131.18

 

5211 12/12/2014
ATLAS WELDING SUP 
CO INC Nitrogen Cylinder Rentals 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
218831 12/01/2014 Nitrogen Cylinder Rentals 1-10-01-9805-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -25.62

TOTAL -25.62

 

5212 12/12/2014
BoardmanCarrPetelos
Watkins&Ogle, PC General Representation through 10/31/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))



Alabama Fire College
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October 2014 through September 2015
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20092 MSB 11/20/2014 General Representation through 10/31/14 1-10-06-9800-624-0-5-00 (Legal Services) -5,450.10

TOTAL -5,450.10

 

5213 12/12/2014 Century Link WST-Mo. Phone Svc 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
427364332/Nov2014 12/01/2014 Open PO for Monthly Phone Service - WST 1-10-01-9811-608-0-5-00 (Utilities) -384.18

TOTAL -384.18

 

5214 12/12/2014
Cincinnati Time 
Systems Monthly Online Time-Customer #00-A121353 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

0510436-IN 12/02/2014 Monthly Online Time 1-10-06-9800-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -557.00

TOTAL -557.00

 

5215 12/12/2014 CITY OF TUSCALOOSA 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

5119202 12/01/2014 Open PO for Water and Sewer Charges-FY 2015 1-10-07-9800-610-0-5-00 (Water/Sewer) -26.92

5119203 12/01/2014 Open PO for Water and Sewer Charges-FY 2015 1-10-07-9800-610-0-5-00 (Water/Sewer) -444.30

5119205 12/01/2014 Open PO for Water and Sewer Charges-FY 2015 1-10-07-9800-610-0-5-00 (Water/Sewer) -37.10

TOTAL -508.32

 

5216 12/12/2014 Civicon, LLC 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Estimate No. 6 11/28/2014 Estimate No. 6 6-10-00-9800-627-0-5-00 (Architect/Engineer Fees) -16,467.53

Est No. 5 11/01/2014 Construction estimate no. 5 6-10-00-9800-627-0-5-00 (Architect/Engineer Fees) -128,971.92

TOTAL -145,439.45

 

5217 12/12/2014
Crawford Nixon 
Construction Inc. Construction Mgt services 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
350 11/18/2014 Construction mgt services - October 14 6-10-00-9800-627-B-5-00 (Capital Project - Regional) -382.50

TOTAL -382.50

 

5218 12/12/2014 Department of Finance October 2014 Long Distance Charges 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
ISD510378 12/01/2014 Oct 2014 Long Distance Chgs 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -243.42

TOTAL -243.42
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5219 12/12/2014
EMBROIDERY 
GENERAL, INC. (27) Merlot Polos for Paramedics 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
14141 12/01/2014 27) Polos/Paramedics-Rush Order by T. Stone-No PO 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -300.00

TOTAL -300.00

 

5220 12/12/2014 G & K Services Weekly Mat Rental Fees-12/8/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1124790379 12/08/2014 Open PO for Weekly Mat Rental Fees 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -134.60

TOTAL -134.60

 

5221 12/12/2014 GRAINGER Batteries-Air Monitoring Instruments 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9608214863 12/02/2014 Item #5LE25-Battery, AAA, Alkaline, Pk 24 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -20.76

Item #7DE89-Battery, AA, Alkaline, Pk 48 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -40.74

TOTAL -61.50

 

5222 12/12/2014 GRAINGER (1) 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9608444601 12/02/2014 Material #6EHJ9 ChemMax (R) 1, Yellow Boots Bound 2XL 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -181.65

9610855083 12/04/2014 Material #6EHJ9 ChemMax (R) 1, Yellow Boots Bound 2XL 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -302.75

TOTAL -484.40

 

5223 12/12/2014
Greater Alabama Fire 
Service Explorers Fire Explorer Weekend 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
Explorer Weekend 11/30/2014 Payment of Explorer tuition less AFC costs incurred 1-10-01-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services) -4,832.00

TOTAL -4,832.00

 

5224 12/12/2014
Ground Control 
Systems, Inc. Embergency Response Bandwith 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
I-100546 12/01/2014 Emergency Response Bandwith 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -279.00

TOTAL -279.00

 

5225 12/12/2014
Healthcare Providers 
Service Org Professional Liability Insurance Renewal 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
127299562 11/21/2014 Professional Liability Insurance Renewal 1-10-06-9800-616-0-5-00 (Insurance and Building) -2,511.00
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TOTAL -2,511.00

 

5226 12/12/2014
Huntsville Fire & 
Rescue* Trench I/II 11/3-11/7/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

2014.09 12/01/2014 Huntsville credit: Trench I/II 11/3-11/7/14 1-10-01-9800-677-0-5-00 (RTC Cost Share) -293.09
Huntsville credit: Trench I/II 11/3-11/7/14 1-10-01-9800-502-C-5-01 (Instructor Fees - RTC) -2,200.00

Huntsville credit: Trench I/II 11/3-11/7/14 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-01 (RTC - Materials and Supplies) -468.05

TOTAL -2,961.14

 

5227 12/12/2014 Key Staff Source Staffing service - IT and Maintenance 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

16008 12/11/2014 Staffing Service - Damien Davis, w/e 12/7/14 - 38 hours at $16.80/hr 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -638.40

Staffing Service - Ethan Hammack, w/e 12/7/14 - 40 hours at $918/hr 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -918.00

TOTAL -1,556.40

 

5228 12/12/2014
Konica Minolta 
Solutions Copier Maint/Usage Chgs-11/2-12/1/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
9000974866 12/01/2014 Copier Maint/Usage Chgs-11/2-12/1/2014 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -623.42

TOTAL -623.42

 

5229 12/12/2014 LOWE'S 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

927623 11/26/2014 Bank Covers 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -5.64
Caulking Gun 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -6.15
Tubes Caulk 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -6.25
Box Stainless Steel Screws 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -6.35

926641 12/01/2014 Reciprocating Saw Blades 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -37.96
Picture Hangers 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -4.12
Set of Drill Bits 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -9.47
Metal Countersink Bit 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -7.58
Box Trim Screws 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -8.22
1 x 6 x 12 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -113.12

TOTAL -204.86

 

5230 12/12/2014 P.S. Site Management Lawn Spray Treatment 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))
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1419 12/08/2014 Original PO #11486-4/29/2014 1-10-07-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -2,059.00

TOTAL -2,059.00

 

5231 12/12/2014
Prattville Fire 
Department - RTC FF I/II 9/8-11/7/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Recruit School 12/01/2014 FF I/II 9/8-11/7/14 1-10-01-9800-677-0-5-00 (RTC Cost Share) -575.11
FF I/II 9/8-11/7/14 1-10-01-9800-502-C-5-01 (Instructor Fees - RTC) -10,800.00

FF I/II 9/8-11/7/14 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-01 (RTC - Materials and Supplies) -1,682.97

TOTAL -13,058.08

 

5232 12/12/2014 Pritchett-Moore, Inc Annual General, Auto, and Umbrella Insurance renewal 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

12647 11/30/2014
Annual General, Auto, and Umbrella Insurance renewal 11/15/14-
11/15/15 1-10-06-9800-616-0-5-00 (Insurance and Building) -64,174.00

TOTAL -64,174.00

 

5233 12/12/2014 Sam's Club 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

008887 11/13/2014 Vending Supplies 1-12-12-9800-660-2-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Vending) -86.19

008888 11/13/2014 Cakes, Rolls, Meatballs, Cheese, Bread, Etc. 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -318.64

TOTAL -404.83

 

5234 12/12/2014 SAVES Reimbursement/revenue share for EMT course hosting 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

EMT course 11/29/2014 EMT course 8/12-11/22/14 1-10-01-9800-677-0-5-00 (RTC Cost Share) -453.00
EMT course 8/12-11/22/14 1-10-01-9800-502-C-5-01 (Instructor Fees - RTC) -5,400.00

TOTAL -5,853.00

 

5235 12/12/2014
THOMPSON TRACTOR 
CO INC Parts for Generator 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

PS020188300 12/01/2014 Oil Filer for 31 KW Generator 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -12.52
Fuel Filter for 31 KW Generator 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -12.04
Mitsubishi Belt for 31 KW Generator 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -19.79
Oil Filter for 70 KW Generator 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -16.54
Fuel Filter for 70 KW Generator 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -20.57

TOTAL -81.46

 



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

5236 12/12/2014 Tire Centers LLC Replace Tires on '93 Ladder Truck 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
4800141658 11/19/2014 385/65RX22.5 BF Goodrich Tire 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -1,740.07

TOTAL -1,740.07

 

5237 12/12/2014 Trussville Gas & Water WST Gas/Water Bill-Customer #113611 10/31-12/1/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
113611/Nov 2014 12/05/2014 WST Gas/Water Bill-Customer #113611 10/31-12/1/2014 1-10-01-9811-608-0-5-00 (Utilities) -261.57

TOTAL -261.57

 

5238 12/12/2014 TTL, Inc. Construction Materials Testing for 10/27-11/23/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1016462 12/03/2014 Construction Materials Testing for 10/27-11/23/14 6-10-00-9800-627-0-5-00 (Architect/Engineer Fees) -1,510.00

TOTAL -1,510.00

 

5239 12/12/2014

Tuscaloosa Human 
Resource 
Professionals Melony Carroll-Membership #01292706 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
01292706-2015 12/08/2014 Annual Membership Dues-Melony Carroll 1-10-06-9800-618-0-5-00 (Memberships) -150.00

TOTAL -150.00

 

5240 12/12/2014 ULINE Supplies for the Bookstore 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

63477391 11/28/2014 1.5 x 1 Desk Direct Thermal Label 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -156.00
1/2 Standard Fastener 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -13.00
36" Round Clothes Rack 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -85.00
30" White Melamine Rack Topper 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -35.00
Round Size Dividers - Blank 10/Pk 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -8.00
Freight Charges 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -32.55

TOTAL -329.55

 

5241 12/12/2014
Unison Environmental 
Service Dumping Fee-12/8/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
355978c 12/08/2014 Dumping Fee 12/8/2014 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -29.19

TOTAL -29.19

 

5242 12/12/2014 UNITED PARCEL SERV Weekly Shipping Chgs-12/6/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

 
000078F82W494 12/06/2014 Open PO for Shipping for 2015 Fiscal Year 1-12-12-9800-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -562.98

TOTAL -562.98

 

5243 12/12/2014 WEX Bank Acct #0401-00-520363-3 Closing Date 11/30/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

38934030 12/01/2014 Nov. 2014 Fuel Usage 1-10-01-9800-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -1,022.78
Nov. 2014 Fuel Usage 1-10-01-9805-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -3,132.85
Nov. 2014 Fuel Usage 1-10-01-9810-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -55.67
Nov. 2014 Fuel Usage 1-10-01-9820-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -64.98
Nov. 2014 Fuel Usage 1-10-01-9811-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -634.18
Nov. 2014 Fuel Usage 1-10-06-9800-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil for Vehicles) -424.51

TOTAL -5,334.97

 

5244 12/18/2014
A Better Service 
Company Repair A/C-Room 107/Bookstore 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
0030897 12/11/2014 Repair Air Conditioner in Room 107 and Bookstore 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -175.00

TOTAL -175.00

 

5245 12/18/2014 Airgas USA, LLC 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9923796788 12/01/2014 (5)Span Gas Cylinder Rentals 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -67.61
(8) Nitrogen Cylinder Rentals 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -143.03

9923366352 12/01/2014 (2) Nitrogen Cylinder Rentals 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -41.50
(1) Oxygen Cylinder Rental 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -20.75

TOTAL -272.89

 

5246 12/18/2014

ALABAMA FIRE 
COLLEGE 
BOOKSTORE 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

46010 12/09/2014 (1)USB Mobile Water I/M-John James 1-10-01-9800-644-0-5-00 (Internal Purchases) -20.00

46082 12/12/2014
Mobile Fire and Rescue 
Department Mobile RTC credit used: Vehicle Extrication (1) + $14 shipping 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -70.50

46080 12/12/2014 Printing of 500 Additional Annuity Brochures 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -46.75

TOTAL -137.25

 

5247 12/18/2014
Appearance Unlimited 
dba Neil's Trailer R Repair to MBT #3 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
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5383-10/2/2014 12/01/2014 MBT #3 Repairs 1-10-01-9805-606-0-5-00 (Repairs and Maintenance) -203.00

TOTAL -203.00

 

5248 12/18/2014 AT&T Acct #205 392-1329 001 0543-Nov 2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
392-1329Nov2014 12/08/2014 Open PO for Phone Comm-392-1329-Nov 2014 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -110.00

TOTAL -110.00

 

5249 12/18/2014 AT&T MOBILITY* Acct #287248093162-11/4/14-12/3/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
287248093162x1211201 12/03/2014 Acct #287248093162-11/4/14-12/3/14 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -218.60

TOTAL -218.60

 

5250 12/18/2014 AT&T One Net Phone Svc-12/1/14-12/31/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1260860489 12/01/2014 Open PO for Phone Service 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -13.04

TOTAL -13.04

 

5251 12/18/2014
CITY OF TUSC/DEPT 
OF REV Nov. 2014 Bookstore Sales Tax 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Nov2014 Sales Tax 11/30/2014 Nov 2014 Bookstore Sales Tax 1-12-12-9800-212-0-2-00 (Sales Tax Payable (Fund 112)) -191.68

TOTAL -191.68

 

5252 12/18/2014 CUSTOM COINS LLC 275-2015 Fire Chief's Conf. Coins 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
761 12/12/2014 1.5" Gold Plated, 3D Casting, 2 Sides Paint 1-10-01-9800-641-E-5-00 (Fire Chief's Conference) -1,372.25

TOTAL -1,372.25

 

5253 12/18/2014
DCH REGIONAL 
MEDICAL CENTER EMS Pharmacy Supplies-11/5/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
NOV2014 12/08/2014 EMS Pharmacy Supplies-11/5/14 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -82.55

TOTAL -82.55

 

5254 12/18/2014 DIGITEL IP Phone 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

117008R 12/15/2014 1616-I IP Phone 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -291.50
IPO Lic  AV IP Endpoint 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -87.00

TOTAL -378.50



Alabama Fire College
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October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

 

5255 12/18/2014 Displays2Go 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

IN-1319470 12/04/2014 8 1/2 x 11 Acrylic Sign Holders 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -37.00
65" Wooden Easels 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -163.04
Shipping 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -51.93

TOTAL -251.97

 

5256 12/18/2014 Donald Devaney Reimb-MBT Trlr Surge Protectors 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
112614 12/15/2014 Reimb-Surge Protectors for MBT Trlr 1-10-01-9805-606-0-5-00 (Repairs and Maintenance) -76.55

TOTAL -76.55

 

5257 12/18/2014 Flashbay, Inc. (500) 2GB AFC USB Cards for resale 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

IN444099 12/15/2014 USB AFC Wallet Card 2GB 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -2,120.00
Shipping 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -25.00

TOTAL -2,145.00

 

5258 12/18/2014 G & K Services Weekly Mat Rental Fees-12/15/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1124793041 12/15/2014 Open PO for Weekly Mat Rental Fees 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -134.60

TOTAL -134.60

 

5259 12/18/2014 GRAINGER (1) 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9610983257 12/04/2014 Material #6EHJ9 ChemMax (R) 1, Yellow Boots Bound 2XL 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -96.88

9616092632 12/11/2014 16M999-Calibration Gas 116L-3 Gas Mix-Manuf #116ES-334 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -186.80

21EE72-Calibration Gas 17L Isobutylene, Air-Manuf #17L-248-100 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -25.20

16M979-Calbriation Gas 116L-3 Gas Mix-Manuf #116ES-314A 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -373.60

TOTAL -682.48

 

5260 12/18/2014
Interstate Freight USA, 
Inc. Transport Tank to Muscle Shoals 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

1830 12/15/2014 Transport tank to Muscle Shoals
6-10-00-9800-780-0-5-00 (Improvements other than 
Building) -3,300.00

TOTAL -3,300.00

 



Alabama Fire College
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5261 12/18/2014 Key Staff Source Weekly Staffing Svcs-12/18/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

16123 12/18/2014 Damien Davis 40 hrs @ $16.80/hr 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -672.00

Ethan Hammack 40 hrs @ $22.95/hr 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -918.00

TOTAL -1,590.00

 

5262 12/18/2014
Mercury Enterprises 
dba Mercury Medical Refund-Difference of Rast Room-Pd for Auditorium 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
Refund 12/09/2014 Refund-Difference of Rast Room -Pd for Auditorium 1-10-00-9800-432-C-4-00 (On-Campus Courses) -100.00

TOTAL -100.00

 

5263 12/18/2014 Mills & Farmer, Inc. Light & Receptacle in Rescue Unit Bldg 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
7244-1 12/10/2014 Light and Receptacle in the Rescue Unit Building 1-10-01-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -2,869.92

TOTAL -2,869.92

 

5264 12/18/2014
MURRAY TIRE & 
ALIGNMENT 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

110514 12/01/2014 2012 Chevy 2500-Firestone Tire 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -187.00

120914 12/01/2014 Exhaust Fluid 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -18.00

TOTAL -205.00

 

5265 12/18/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

743681140001 12/04/2014 188-585 Organizer 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -5.58
344-279 Staples 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -12.15
305-466 Legal Pads 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -9.84
769-300 Cork Bar 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -25.56
561-339 Medium Binder Clips 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -6.48
308-957 Large Binder Clips 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -8.34
808-857 Small Binder Clips 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -0.40
429-175 Large Paper Clips 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -0.75
332-973 Small  Clips 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -2.36
810-838 Manila Folders 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -31.98
790-761 Black G2 Pens Pack 12 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -13.65
790-801 Blue G2 Pens Pack 12 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -13.65
862-354 Highlighters 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -20.82
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203-349 Sharpie 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -10.18
987-304 Black Carts 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -41.00

743675218001 12/04/2014 8 1/2 x 11 3/4 Writing Pad #991125 1-10-01-9830-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -22.32
Hanging Pocket/Letter/4pk #768830 1-10-01-9830-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -31.89
Monthly Planner Jan-Dec 2015 #110296 1-10-01-9830-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -16.98
White-Out 4 pk. #581985 1-10-01-9830-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -9.59

743682318001 12/04/2014 808-725 Staples for Electric Stapler 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -18.06
207-132 Staples for Electric Stapler 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -32.39

743751258001 12/04/2014 Boss Aaria Guest Chair 1-10-01-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -431.98

743751259001 12/04/2014 Altra End Table 1-10-01-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -69.99

743751257001 12/05/2014 Brochure Holder 1-10-01-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -15.87

744886605001 12/11/2014 #330-808 Brown Envelopes 9 x 12 100/Box 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -54.24

TOTAL -906.05

 

5266 12/18/2014 Papa John's Pizza EMS Lunch-Nat'l Registry for Instructors 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
12182014 12/18/2014 Pizzas & Drinks 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -63.45

TOTAL -63.45

 

5267 12/18/2014 Sign Pro Wrap for MBT ## 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
34407 12/15/2014 Wrap for MBT #3 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -3,959.45

TOTAL -3,959.45

 

5268 12/18/2014
Simulation 
Technology, LLC Driving Simulator Repair 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
489 12/10/2014 Driving Simulator Repair 1-10-01-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -3,801.00

TOTAL -3,801.00

 

5269 12/18/2014
TUSC CO SALES TAX 
RETURN Nov. 2014 Bookstore Sales Tax 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Nov2014 Sales Tax 11/30/2014 Nov. 2014 Bookstore Sales Tax 1-12-12-9800-212-0-2-00 (Sales Tax Payable (Fund 112)) -289.02

TOTAL -289.02

 

5270 12/18/2014
U.S. Dpmt of Veterans 
Affairs Overpayment from VA-Mark L. Bienvenue 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
009705097 12/17/2014 Overpayment from VA-Mark L. Bienvenue 1-10-00-9800-432-C-4-00 (On-Campus Courses) -70.00

TOTAL -70.00
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5271 12/18/2014 UNITED PARCEL SERV Weekly Shipping Chgs-12/13/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
000078F82W504 12/13/2014 Weekly Shipping Chgs-12/13/2014 1-12-12-9800-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -548.95

TOTAL -548.95

 

5272 12/18/2014 UNIVERSITY PRINTING 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

PellCity 12/01/2014 Speaker Awards for Graduation Ceremonies 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -19.50

Oneonta 12/01/2014 Speaker Awards for Graduation Ceremonies 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -19.50

95747 12/01/2014 Cases of Regular 11 x 17 Tabloid Paper 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -79.70
Reams of Kromcote-For Cover Paper 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -427.74

95611 12/01/2014 Reorder of 1000 WST Pocket Folders 2-10-00-9800-603-0-5-49 (Freight) -1,071.00

102414-Paper 12/01/2014 Cases 8 1/2 x 11 Paper 1-12-12-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -1,152.00

96065 12/01/2014 Speaker Awards for Graduation Ceremonies 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -19.50

TOTAL -2,788.94

 

5273 12/18/2014 VERIZON WIRELESS WST/Data Cards-Acct #323538523-00001-Nov. 02 to Dec. 01 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9736333693 12/01/2014 WST-Nov 02 - Dec 01 2-10-00-9800-604-0-5-49 (Communications - NIEHS grant) -80.02
Data Cards 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -80.02

TOTAL -160.04

 

5274 12/18/2014
Worldwide Travel and 
Tours AHIMTA Conf-Airfare/Gene Coleman 12/5-12/11/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
0035999 12/12/2014 AHIMTA Conference-Gene Coleman 2-10-00-9800-602-0-5-51 -553.20

TOTAL -553.20

 

5275 12/22/2014 PEEHIP ER Health Dec 2014 for Jan 2015 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

PEEHIP ER Health Dec 2014 for Jan 2015 1-10-00-0000-201-P-2-00 (Accounts Payable (Fund 110)) -30,225.00

TOTAL -30,225.00

 

5276 12/22/2014 ADT Security Services Quarterly Svc @ WST-1/1/15-3/31/15 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))
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534029798 12/12/2014
OPEN PO FOR SECURITY SERVICE FOR WST 2014-2015 FISCAL 
YEAR 1-10-01-9811-608-0-5-00 (Utilities) -129.99

TOTAL -129.99

 

5277 12/22/2014 Airgas USA, LLC MBT's-(2) Cylinders 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
9034425389 12/12/2014 Open PO for Nitrogen 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -88.17

TOTAL -88.17

 

5278 12/22/2014 AL POWER CO **** 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

27413-97000Nov2014 12/14/2014 Open PO for Power @ AFC 1-10-07-9800-608-0-5-00 (Electricity) -4,630.95

19610-51008NovDec14 12/14/2014 AFC Maintenance Bldg-11/20/14-12/14/14 1-10-07-9800-608-0-5-00 (Electricity) -285.24

TOTAL -4,916.19

 

5279 12/22/2014 Dustin Sheppard, M.D. EMS Medical Director-11/15/14-12/14/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Nov/Dec 2014 12/19/2014 EMS Medical Director-11/15/14-12/14/14 1-10-01-9810-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services - Other) -2,250.00

TOTAL -2,250.00

 

5280 12/22/2014
EMBROIDERY 
GENERAL, INC. Fleece Jackets for Resale 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

14571 12/10/2014 Fleece Jacket-Gray Large 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -285.00
Fleece Jacket-Gray XLarge 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -427.50
Fleece Jacket-Crimson Medium 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -142.50
Fleece Jacket-Crimson Large 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -570.00
Fleece Jacket-Crimson XLarge 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -399.00
Fleece Jacket- Crimson 2XL 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -199.50
Fleece Jacket-Khaki Medium 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -142.50
Fleece Jacket-Khaki Large 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -285.00
Fleece Jacket-Khaki XLarge 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -285.00
Fleece Jacket-Khaki 2XL 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -85.50
Fleece Jacket-Navy Large 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -285.00

TOTAL -3,106.50

 

5281 12/22/2014
Employment Screening 
Services 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

219171 12/19/2014 Suzanne Richey-#7917370 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

219287 12/19/2014 Richard A. Gregg-#7953763 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75

219292 12/19/2014 Otis Ray Grantham #7954372 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75

219419 12/19/2014 Kimberly Rodriguez-#7987802 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75

225841 12/19/2014 Jeremy Philip Lami-#8144558 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75

TOTAL -118.75

 

5282 12/22/2014 PITNEY BOWES AFC Postage Meter-9/30/14-12/30/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
9387284-DC14 12/13/2014 AFC Postage Meter-9/30/14-12/30/14 1-10-01-9800-605-0-5-00 (Postage) -405.00

TOTAL -405.00

 

5283 12/22/2014 PITNEY BOWES (1) Rental Chgs-9/30/14-12/30/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1235754-DC14 12/13/2014 Rental Chgs-9/30/14-12/30/14 2-10-00-9800-605-0-5-49 (Postage - grant) -87.00

TOTAL -87.00

 

5284 12/22/2014
Unison Environmental 
Service Dumping Fee-12/19/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
356368c 12/19/2014 Loads to Dump 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -29.19

TOTAL -29.19

 

5285 12/22/2014 UNITED PARCEL SERV Weekly Shipping Chgs-12/20/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
000078F82W514 12/17/2014 Weekly Shipping Chgs-12/20/2014 1-12-12-9800-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -485.93

TOTAL -485.93

 

5286 01/09/2015 Adrian Lewis Full refund for Early W/D-Fire Fighter I/II 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

REFUND 01/02/2015 Tuition Refund-FF I/II-2/9-4/10/15 1-10-00-9800-432-C-4-00 (On-Campus Courses) -900.00
PPE Refund-FF I/II 2/9-4/10/15 1-10-00-9800-432-C-4-00 (On-Campus Courses) -700.00

TOTAL -1,600.00

 

5287 01/09/2015 Aho Architects, LLC 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

14014-002 01/06/2015 Site improvements - 10/19-12/28/14 Drill field 6-10-00-9800-627-E-5-00 (Drillfield Site Improvements  ) -10,185.95

13020-008 01/06/2015 Campus improvement project 6-10-00-9800-627-A-5-00 (Generator Project) -1,097.86

TOTAL -11,283.81



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

 

5288 01/09/2015 AL POWER CO **** 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

10597-63077Dec2014 01/05/2015 WST Power 11/20/14-12/23/14 1-10-01-9811-608-0-5-00 (Utilities) -308.31

10597-63086Dec2014 01/05/2015 WST Power 11/25/14-12/29/14 1-10-01-9811-608-0-5-00 (Utilities) -30.60

TOTAL -338.91

 

5289 01/09/2015

ALABAMA FIRE 
COLLEGE 
BOOKSTORE 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

46149 12/22/2014 Pell City Fire & Rescue Pell City credit used - various texts 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -2,856.88

46161 01/02/2015
HazMat 1st Resp 35 Bks@$79 ea; ERG 2012 35 BKS @ $4.95 ea; 
Print Job @ $20.25 1-10-01-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -2,958.50

46164 01/02/2015
HazMat Man the Inc. Bks 25 @ $74.95; ERG 2012 25 @ $4.95; 
NIOSH Pocket Guide 25 @ $21.95; Print ... 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-50 (HMEP) -2,566.50

46163 01/02/2015
Haz Mat Bks 25 @ $79 ea; ERG 2012 25 @ $4.95 ea; Print Jobs @ 
$20.25 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-50 (HMEP) -1,202.35

46123 01/05/2015 Incident Sfty Off 25 Bks @ $75 ea; UPS Shipping @ $90 1-10-01-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -1,965.00

46184 01/05/2015
Camo Hat (5) @ $14.95 ea; Navy Beanies (5) @ $13.00 ea;  Charcoal 
Mens Distressed Caps 2 @ $14.9... 1-10-01-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -212.15

46263 01/07/2015
Mobile Fire and Rescue 
Department Mobile credit used - Extrication texts (12) and 2 polos 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -799.00

46262 01/07/2015
Tallasee Fire 
Department Tallassee credit used - HM texts (2), Aerial I/M, and Aerial texts (2) 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -284.90

43543 01/08/2015 Pell City Fire & Rescue Pell City credit used - Essentials (6) 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -600.00

42769 01/08/2015 Pell City Fire & Rescue Pell City credit used - various texts 1-10-00-9800-231-0-2-00 (Deferred Credit (Fund 110)) -669.99

TOTAL -14,115.27

 

5290 01/09/2015 AT&T Acct #334 514-0060 001 0535 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
334 514-0060Dec14 01/01/2015 Open PO for Phone Communications 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -115.40

TOTAL -115.40

 

5291 01/09/2015 AT&T MOBILITY* Acct #878149358-12/20/14-1/19/15 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
878149358x12272014 01/01/2015 Open PO for Phone Service (2) Billing  Accounts 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -112.28

TOTAL -112.28

 

5292 01/09/2015 Buffalo Rock Company Vending Supplies-Customer #307119 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

48147529 01/06/2015 Vending Supplies 1-12-12-9800-660-2-5-00 (Purchase for Resale - Vending) -147.00

TOTAL -147.00

 

5293 01/09/2015 CARD SERVICES 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

122214x3728 01/06/2015 Oriental Trading Co.-PO 12009-For Resale in Bookstore 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -157.45
Adobe Systems-PO 12008-Update Adobe LR to 5.0 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -82.16
FDIC-PO 12020-Reg. for Jason Jackson 1-10-01-9800-602-0-5-00 (Out-of-State Travel) -730.00

122214x7032 01/05/2015 MailChimp 11/25/2014 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -150.00
Enterprise-Matt Romei-AHIMTA Conference 2-10-00-9800-602-0-5-51 -194.14
Brother Omnijoin-Phone Minutes 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -491.40
Brother Omnijoin-Phone Minutes 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -492.15
Brother Omnijoin-Phone Minutes 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -536.85

TOTAL -2,834.15

 

5294 01/09/2015 Century Link WST Phone Svc-12/23/14-1/22/15 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
427364332Dec2014 12/23/2014 Open PO for Monthly Phone Service - WST 1-10-01-9811-608-0-5-00 (Utilities) -384.18

TOTAL -384.18

 

5295 01/09/2015
Cincinnati Time 
Systems Monthly Online Time-Customer #00-A121353 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

510862-IN 01/02/2015 Monthly Online Time 1-10-06-9800-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -560.00

TOTAL -560.00

 

5296 01/09/2015 City of Muscle Shoals 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

122914 12/29/2014 Airport FF 12/1-12/5/14 1-10-01-9800-502-C-5-01 (Instructor Fees - RTC) -2,030.00

Airport FF 12/1-12/5/14 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-01 (RTC - Materials and Supplies) -1,142.90
Airport FF 12/1-12/5/14 1-10-01-9800-677-0-5-00 (RTC Cost Share) -1,472.13

122914b 12/29/2014 AO: ARFF 12/6-12/7/14 1-10-01-9800-502-C-5-01 (Instructor Fees - RTC) -1,040.00

AO: ARFF 12/6-12/7/14 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-01 (RTC - Materials and Supplies) -82.74
AO: ARFF 12/6-12/7/14 1-10-01-9800-677-0-5-00 (RTC Cost Share) -503.18

TOTAL -6,270.95

 



Alabama Fire College
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5297 01/09/2015 CITY OF TUSCALOOSA 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

5165742 01/05/2015 Acct #022668-Meter #60812889-11/19/14-12/21/14 1-10-07-9800-610-0-5-00 (Water/Sewer) -25.66

5165743 01/05/2015 Acct #022669-Meter #1446846-11/19/14-12/18/14 1-10-07-9800-610-0-5-00 (Water/Sewer) -338.99

5165745 01/05/2015 Acct #022672-Meter #52695954-11/19/14-12/18/14 1-10-07-9800-610-0-5-00 (Water/Sewer) -24.73

TOTAL -389.38

 

5298 01/09/2015
Clear Winds 
Technologies 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

15538 01/08/2015 Hosting Expenses for All Sites-FY2015 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -650.00

15527 01/08/2015 Monthly Service Charge for MS Exchange 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -1,120.00

TOTAL -1,770.00

 

5299 01/09/2015
Crisis Preparedness 
Solutions, LLC ICS 300, ICS 400 (3) 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
0000013 01/08/2015 ICS 300, ICS 400 (3) - instructor pay per contract 1-10-01-9811-639-0-5-00 (Contracts - PI) -3,900.00

TOTAL -3,900.00

 

5300 01/09/2015 Department of Finance 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

ISD511688 01/01/2015 Nov 2014 Long Distance Chgs 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -264.84

SBS512738 01/01/2015 November 2014-FRMS-CAS Charges 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -1.00

TOTAL -265.84

 

5301 01/09/2015 Direct TV RSN Fees-Acct #052098131 12/19/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
24739246365 01/05/2015 RSN Fees-12/19/14 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -3.99

TOTAL -3.99

 

5302 01/09/2015 Eddie McCall Refund of PEEHIP overpayment 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
Refund 01/06/2015 Refund of PEEHIP overpayment 1-10-01-9825-583-0-5-00 (Health Insurance) -60.00

TOTAL -60.00

 

5303 01/09/2015
Employment Screening 
Services 12/01/14-12/31/14-Employee Drug Screenings 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

 

227732 01/01/2015 #8153675-12/2/14 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75
#8185466-12/8/14 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75
#8190945-12/8/14 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75
#8196594-12/9/14 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75
#8185329-12/8/14 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75
#8179018-12/5/14 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75
#8179088-12/5/14 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75
#8291957-12/30/14 1-10-06-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -23.75

TOTAL -190.00

 

5304 01/09/2015
EMS Education 
Consultants, LLC EMS-December 2014 Contract Svcs/Mileage 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

12182014 01/01/2015 Mileage-Dec. 2014 1-10-01-9810-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services - Other) -423.50

Contracted Svcs-Dec. 2014 1-10-01-9810-639-0-5-00 (Contractual Services - Other) -1,200.00

TOTAL -1,623.50

 

5305 01/09/2015 Express Oil Change WST-Oil Change-2011 Ford F-250-12/15/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

00127-8331 01/01/2015
Open PO to cover Oil Changes & Miscellaneous Repairs to WST 
vehicles.  To begin 10/1/14 and end ... 2-10-00-9800-606-0-5-49 (Maintenance & Repairs - grant) -42.99

TOTAL -42.99

 

5306 01/09/2015 G & K Services Weekly Mat Rental-1/5/2015 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1124801089 01/05/2015 Open PO for Weekly Mat Rental Fees 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -134.60

TOTAL -134.60

 

5307 01/09/2015 GRAINGER (1) 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9617214177 01/05/2015 8FWL7-Calibration Gas Cylinder, 29L Manuf #F105340PM3 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -153.20

43Y129-Calibration Gas 103L-Hexane, Air Manuf #J1208100PA 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -116.48

9625559878 01/09/2015 Accuro Spare Parts Kit Manuf #6400220 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -263.97

9619914600 01/09/2015 36E865-Accuro Pump-Manuf #6400000 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -856.80
29XM44-Detector Tube, Ammonia, 5 to 600 ppm. Pk of 10-Manuf 
#CH20501 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -153.60
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29XM38-Detector Tube, Alcohols, Pk 10-Manuf #ch29701 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -81.08

29XM62-Detector Tube, Carbon Monoxide, Pk 10 Manuf #6728511 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -268.80

29XN24-Detector Tube, Hexane Pk 10 Manuf #6728391 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -291.24

3WZD5-Tube Opener Glass-Manuf #6401200 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -137.60

TOTAL -2,322.77

 

5308 01/09/2015
Ground Control 
Systems, Inc. Acct #GC023586 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
I-100824 01/05/2015 Emergency Response Bandwith 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -279.00

TOTAL -279.00

 

5309 01/09/2015 IFSTA Books for Resale in Bookstore-12/19/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

29939 01/01/2015 Aircraft Rescue and Fire Fighting 5th Ed. 9780879393236 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -1,143.00

Aerial Apparatus Driver/Operator Handbook 2nd Ed 9780879393595 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -254.10
Pumping Apparatus Driver/Operator Handbook 2nd Ed 
9790879392789 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -1,035.00

Marine Fire Fighting for Land Based Firefighters 9780879393861 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -450.00
Fire and Life Safety Educator 3rd Ed. 978087939360 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -2,220.00
Principles of Vehicle Extrication 3rd Ed 9788793938090 1-12-12-9800-660-0-5-00 (Purchase for Resale) -1,785.00

TOTAL -6,887.10

 

5310 01/09/2015
International Code 
Council, Inc. Total of 67 applications @ $50 each 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

12312014 01/05/2015 36 AFC applications @ $50 ea 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -1,800.00
1 Vestavia Hills applicant @ $50 ea 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -50.00
2 Shelby Co. applications @ $50 ea. 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -100.00
14 Tallassee applications @ $50 ea 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -700.00
14 Birmingham RTC applications @ $50 ea. 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -700.00

TOTAL -3,350.00

 

5311 01/09/2015 Key Staff Source 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

16239 01/01/2015 Damien Davis-40 hrs @ $16.80 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -672.00

Ethan Hammack-40 hrs @ $22.95 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -918.00
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16350 01/05/2015 Damien Davis 16 hrs @ $16.80 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -268.80

Ethan Hammack 40 hrs @ $22.95 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -918.00

16441 01/08/2015 Damien Davis-32 hrs @ $16.80 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -537.60

Ethan Hammack-40 hrs @ $22.95 1-10-04-9820-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -918.00

TOTAL -4,232.40

 

5312 01/09/2015 LOWE'S 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

926931 01/01/2015 1/4" x 4 x 8 OSB Utility Panels 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -166.10
Bostitch 18 ga. 1 1/4" Staples 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -53.16

926551 01/01/2015 1/4" x 4 x 8 OSB Utility Panels 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -98.15

986623 01/01/2015 Item #74809-0.84 oz 5 Minute Epoxy 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -14.36

Item #369199-1" Lead Free Ball Valve 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -28.72

Item #178828-Task Force Shoe Handle Brush 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -4.70

Item # 225505-3M 1.88" HVAC Foil Tape 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -15.16

Item #525792-Project Source 6N1 Screwdriver 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -11.34

Item #464646-Kobalt 3 Pc. Groove Joint Pliers 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -28.44

Item #174479-121 oz. Clorox Regular Bleach 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -24.18

Item #99021 12 oz. Rusty Metal Primer Rustoleum 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -12.09

Item #244362 12 oz. Black Semi-gloss Spray Rustoleum 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -8.06

Item #98715-12 oz. Sunburst Yellow Spray Rustoleum 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -4.03

Item #19456-3/4 in. x 60 ft. 10 ct. Utility Electric 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -4.71

Item #518481-Rain x 2 in 1 Glass Cleaner 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -10.42

Item #43385 28 oz. Armor All Protectant 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -15.16

Item #92448-WD40 12 fl. oz. Smart Straw 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -9.44

Item #195347 2 ct. Lysol Toilet Bowl Clnr 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -7.54

Item #42875-Lysol 19 oz. Disinfectant Spray 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -22.72

Item #475500-12 ct. Bounty Basic Paper Towels 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -22.76

Item #475499-24ct. Charmin Basic Double Roll 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -24.66
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Item #235861-LW 10.25 fl. oz. White Lith Grea 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -3.94

Item #488070 Project Source 55 yd Utility Duct Tape 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -14.00

Item #514940-Titeseal 16 oz. Auto Tire Sealant 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -26.56

Item #178742-.035 NR-211MP 1 LB Spool Flux 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -13.28

Item #289405-Rayovac 9V 4 Ct. 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -9.47

Item #231258-Energizer Max AA 24 Ct. 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -24.64

Item #551855 Energizer AAA 24 Pack 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -24.64

Item #98796 Duracell D 4 ct. 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -6.62

Item #172899 9.7 oz Febreze Spring Renewal Air Fresh 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -6.24

Item #334951-Fluidmaster-Standard Wax Ring 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -18.90

956240 01/01/2015 Item #23908, 2 in Sch40 Tee 401020 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -11.24
Item #23910, 2in Sch40 Elbow 406020 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -4.48
Item #23902, 2 in Sch40 Coupling 429020 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -1.84
Item #23832, 2 in x 10 ft Sch40 Pipe 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -14.32

986897 01/01/2015 1.5in x 10ft sch 40 pipe 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -47.40
1.5in sch 40 tee 401015 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -33.48
1.5in sch 40 cap 447015 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -16.56
1.5in sch 40 elbow 406015 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -4.65
Aluminum 4way full-flo s/o va 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -39.87
Full-flow Y Connector metal 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -19.92
Mini firemans nozzle (+604434) 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -30.36
36in water wand 7 pttrn 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -22.76
8 in BH Siding/vehicle brush 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -15.16
Project source 48 in ext pole 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -8.46
BHK 12ft x 16ft blue/grn tar 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -68.34
BHK 6ft x 8ft blue/freen tar 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -11.36
LFA-662 PBGH2 3/4in (24777) 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -18.96
LFA661 PBGH1 3/4in x 3/4 in 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -10.06
64 gal toter cart w/lid 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -142.46
10 gallon bronze tote 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -26.52
1 gal paint solutions bucket 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -22.56
2pk proline all purpose sponge 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -7.56
16 ft al ext ldr 225lb cap d121 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -121.60

TOTAL -1,434.11



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

 

5313 01/09/2015 Matthew Romei IMT Conference travel reimbursement 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
Travel Reimbursement 01/08/2015 IMT Conference travel reimbursement 2-10-00-9800-602-0-5-47 (IMT - Out of State Travel) -2,120.50

TOTAL -2,120.50

 

5314 01/09/2015 OFFICE DEPOT 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

745238395001 12/16/2014 211037-A-Z Accordion Folder 1-10-01-9825-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -55.96
379689 Expanding Wallets Box of 10 1-10-01-9825-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -69.60
891166 Pencils Pack of 8/#2 1-10-01-9825-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -39.60
940873-1/2" x 1 3/4" Laser Return Labels 1-10-01-9825-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -27.19
237361-Document Folder 1-10-01-9825-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -136.29
840039-Numberer (Self Inking) 1-10-01-9825-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -19.99
595774-Expanding File Jackets 1-10-01-9825-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -34.17
595855-Weatherproof Envelope, Clear 1-10-01-9825-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -22.90

746057644001 12/17/2014 211037-A-Z Accordion Folder 1-10-01-9825-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -83.94

TOTAL -489.64

 

5315 01/09/2015 OFFICE DEPOT (1) WST Office Supplies 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

745116144001 12/18/2014 Item #110344289, Office Depot Badge Clips, Pack of 12 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -16.96
Item #110535640, Office Depot Brand Laminating Pouches, Luggage 
Tag with Loop, 5 Mil, 2.5" x 4.2... 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -10.76
Item #110544227, Xerox Multipurpose Pastel Plus Paper, 24#, Ivory 
Ream of 500 Sheets 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -15.64

Item #485865, Dell Series 5 (UU179) Black Ink Cartridge 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -24.99

TOTAL -68.35

 

5316 01/09/2015
Party City of Eastwood, 
LLC Supplies for Fog Machine 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

488 12/18/2014 SKU99397F, Fog Machine Cleaner 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -79.92

SKU99397F, Fog Machine Cleaner 2-10-00-9800-641-0-5-49 (Materials & Supplies - grant) -19.98

TOTAL -99.90

 

5317 01/09/2015 PENNWELL CORP FDIC Vendor Booth 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

478708 12/29/2014 FDIC Vendor Booth 1-10-01-9800-667-0-5-00 (Advertising and Promotions) -3,455.00



Alabama Fire College
Check Detail

October 2014 through September 2015
Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

TOTAL -3,455.00

 

5318 01/09/2015
Robert S. McPherson 
P.L.S. Survey and mapping of drill field 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
192 12/22/2014 Survey and mapping of drill field 6-10-00-9800-627-0-5-00 (Architect/Engineer Fees) -660.00

TOTAL -660.00

 

5319 01/09/2015

Shelby County 
Emergency 
Management Agency Fire Instructor III 12/8-12/12/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

006 12/31/2014 Fire Instructor III 12/8-12/12/14 1-10-01-9800-502-C-5-01 (Instructor Fees - RTC) -1,200.00
Fire Instructor III 12/8-12/12/14 1-10-01-9800-677-0-5-00 (RTC Cost Share) -945.00

TOTAL -2,145.00

 

5320 01/09/2015 SOUTHERN LINC Linc Svc 12/20/14-1/19/15 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
9992226 01/01/2015 Monthly Charge for Linc Service 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -106.00

TOTAL -106.00

 

5321 01/09/2015 Sprint Solutions, Inc. 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

631613456-001 01/09/2015 One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on Black Chevrolet Tahoe 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -58.91

One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on Blue Chevrolet Malibu 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -58.91

One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on Gray Chevrolet Malibu 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -58.91

One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on maroon Chrolet Malibu 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -58.91

One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on Black Dodge Durango 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -58.91
One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on WST Chevrolet 
Trailblazer 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -58.91
One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on Training Chevrolet 
Trailblazer 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -58.91
One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on WST Ford 350 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -58.91
One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on WST For 250 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -58.91
One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on Black Chevrolet 
Silverado 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -58.91
One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on Black Ford F-150 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -58.91
One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on Black International 
Prostar 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -58.91
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631613456-002 01/09/2015 One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on Black Chevrolet Tahoe 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -25.32

One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on Blue Chevrolet Malibu 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -25.32

One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on Gray Chevrolet Malibu 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -25.32

One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on maroon Chrolet Malibu 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -25.32

One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on Black Dodge Durango 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -25.32
One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on WST Chevrolet 
Trailblazer 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -25.32
One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on Training Chevrolet 
Trailblazer 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -25.32
One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on WST Ford 350 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -25.32
One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on WST For 250 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -25.31
One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on Black Chevrolet 
Silverado 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -25.31
One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on Black Ford F-150 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -25.31
One Year GPS-Geotab plan to track data on Black International 
Prostar 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -25.31

TOTAL -1,010.72

 

5322 01/09/2015 Tractor Supply Winch for MBT-1 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
200059516 01/05/2015 Winch 4,500 LB 1-10-01-9805-606-0-5-00 (Repairs and Maintenance) -179.99

TOTAL -179.99

 

5323 01/09/2015 TTL, Inc. Construction Testing Materials 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1016575 12/30/2014 Construction Testing Materials 6-10-00-9800-627-0-5-00 (Architect/Engineer Fees) -438.00

TOTAL -438.00

 

5324 01/09/2015 Turner Oil White Superior 21 Mineral Oil-12/29/2014 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
84293 01/01/2015 White Superior21 Mineral Oil (Food Grade) 1-10-01-9805-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -784.30

TOTAL -784.30

 

5325 01/09/2015 UNITED PARCEL SERV 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

000078F82W524 12/27/2014 Open PO for Shipping for 2015 Fiscal Year 1-12-12-9800-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -170.95

000078F82W015 01/03/2015 Open PO for Shipping for 2015 Fiscal Year 1-12-12-9800-603-0-5-00 (Freight) -95.15

TOTAL -266.10
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5326 01/09/2015
WASTE MANAGEMENT 
OF AL Acct #130-0000471-2130-6 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
3492599-2130-3 01/01/2015 Open PO for Waste Management 1-10-07-9800-610-0-5-01 (Waste Management) -175.74

TOTAL -175.74

 

5327 01/09/2015 WILLIAM E. COLEMAN IMT Conference travel reimbursement 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
Travel Reimbursement 01/08/2015 IMT Conference travel reimbursement 2-10-00-9800-602-0-5-47 (IMT - Out of State Travel) -1,947.32

TOTAL -1,947.32

 

5328 01/09/2015
WINDSTREAM 
COMMUNICATIONS Acct #4068872-Phone Svc. 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
13960017 01/01/2015 Monthly Phone Service Charge 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -877.41

TOTAL -877.41

 

5329 01/16/2015 Airgas USA, LLC 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

9800212560 01/01/2015 Order #7024813806 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -66.00

9800212561 01/01/2015 Order #7024814114 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -16.43

9800193938 01/01/2015 Order #7024280002 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -14.84

9800193937 01/01/2015 Order #7024036897 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -16.43

9800212559 01/01/2015 Order #7024295784 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -3.18

TOTAL -116.88

 

5330 01/16/2015

ALABAMA FIRE 
COLLEGE 
BOOKSTORE VOID: 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

TOTAL 0.00

 

5331 01/16/2015 Alagasco Gas @ AFC-12/4/14-01/02/15 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
200000208698Dec14 01/02/2015 Open PO for Gas @ AFC - FY 2015 1-10-07-9800-609-0-5-00 (Gas/Heating) -117.78

TOTAL -117.78

 

5332 01/16/2015 Ashley Snead Refund for early w/d-FF I/II 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))
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REFUND 01/15/2015 Refund for early W/D-FF I/II 1-10-00-9800-432-C-4-00 (On-Campus Courses) -900.00

TOTAL -900.00

 

5333 01/16/2015 AT&T MOBILITY* Acct #287248093162-12/4/14-1/3/15 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
287248093162x0111201 01/03/2015 Acct #287248093162-12/4/14-1/3/15 1-10-04-9820-604-0-5-00 (Communications) -218.60

TOTAL -218.60

 

5334 01/16/2015
ATLAS WELDING SUP 
CO INC Nitrogen Cylinder Rental 12/1-12/31/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
221829 01/01/2015 Nitrogen Cylinder Rental 12/1-12/31/14 1-10-01-9805-611-0-5-00 (Gas and Oil) -25.62

TOTAL -25.62

 

5335 01/16/2015
BAGBY ELEVATOR 
CO. Monthly Servicing of Elevator 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
SCHED000000167279 01/01/2015 Monthly Servicing of Elevator 1-10-07-9800-606-0-5-00 (Maintenance and Repairs) -363.21

TOTAL -363.21

 

5336 01/16/2015
BENCHMARK 
CONSULTING,INC. Curriculum Contracted Svcs-12/5/14 & 12/9/14 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

185-12152014 01/01/2015 12/5/14-12/9/14-Proofed Inst. Manual/PPT for PFLSE 1-10-01-9840-639-0-5-00 (Other Contractual Services) -240.00

TOTAL -240.00

 

5337 01/16/2015 CDW-G Toner Restock for AFC 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

RR84084 01/07/2015 2-Pack 85A CDW #2584335 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -356.16
2-Pack 05X CDW #2027737 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -285.33
HP 53A CDW #1050028 1-10-04-9820-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -264.24

TOTAL -905.73

 

5338 01/16/2015
Channing L Bete Co., 
Inc CPR Cards 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

52897805 01/08/2015 1st Aid CPR/AED NT90-1805 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -240.00
Healthcare Provider NT90-1801 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -288.00
Shipping/Handling Charges 1-10-01-9810-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -9.95

TOTAL -537.95
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5339 01/16/2015
CITY OF TUSC/DEPT 
OF REV City sales tax for Dec BS sales 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

Dec 14 12/31/2014 City sales tax for Dec BS sales 1-12-12-9800-212-0-2-00 (Sales Tax Payable (Fund 112)) -125.86

TOTAL -125.86

 

5340 01/16/2015 Downtown Gallery Fire Chief's Conf. Door Prizes 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

2137 01/09/2015 Daniel Moore Print 1-10-01-9800-641-E-5-00 (Fire Chief's Conference) -135.00
Coins 1-10-01-9800-641-E-5-00 (Fire Chief's Conference) -84.00

TOTAL -219.00

 

5341 01/16/2015 G & K Services Weekly Mat Rental Fees-1/12/2015 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
1124803743 01/12/2015 Open PO for Weekly Mat Rental Fees 1-10-07-9800-639-0-5-00 (Contract Services) -134.60

TOTAL -134.60

 

5342 01/16/2015
Global Fire Sprinklers, 
LLC Refill Fire Ext. for Recruit School 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 

15S0146 01/06/2015 Refill Fire Extinguishers for Recruit School 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -168.00
Valve Stems for 20# Fire Ext. 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -24.00
Pressure Seal for Fire Ext. 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -7.50

TOTAL -199.50

 

5343 01/16/2015 H & H Enterprises WST-Trailer Brake Controller 1-10-00-0000-101-0-1-00 (Cash (Fund 110))

 
TV-O-1002607-01 01/06/2015 Trailer Brake Controller 1-10-01-9800-641-0-5-00 (Materials and Supplies) -158.00

TOTAL -158.00

 
